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SP16250171 OT SHERMAN/RODERICK/VEROD JR            ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP16758101 OT SHERMAN/RODERICK/VEROD JR            ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP16758102 OT SHERMAN/RODERICK/VEROD JR            ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP18069561 OT SHERMAN/RODERICK/VEROD JR            ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP18069562 OT SHERMAN/RODERICK/VEROD JR            ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP18344511 OM SHERMAN/RODERICK/VEROD JR            ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP18344512 OT SHERMAN/RODERICK/VEROD JR            ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP16084031 OT SMITH/MATHEW/MICHAEL                 ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP16084032 OT SMITH/MATHEW/MICHAEL                 ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP18367071 OI SOLANO/DANIEL/JUAN                   FORMAL HRG ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP18237141 OI STANTON/NORMAN/EARL JR               FORMAL HRG ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP14012262 OT STINSON/MARKITA/TAMARA               ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP14012263 OT STINSON/MARKITA/TAMARA               ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP10236371 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP10236372 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP11883741 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP11883742 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP11883743 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
227432302 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  

SP11933791 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP11933793 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
227432301 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  

SP11933792 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP12362581 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP12362582 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP12362583 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP12648001 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP12648002 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
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SP12766792 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP12648003 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP12766793 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP12948831 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP13104711 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP13276611 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP13276612 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SX40083352 ST STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP17372001 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP16972711 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP16677411 OM STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP13276613 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP14072011 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP14072012 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP14072013 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP14804511 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP15976911 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP15976912 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP14804512 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP16203652 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP16203653 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP16203651 OT STOKES/ZAIRE/KEITH                   ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:30AM  
SP18058021 OT EDMONDS-MOORE/EBONY/VON              PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP18058022 OT EDMONDS-MOORE/EBONY/VON              PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP18058023 OI EDMONDS-MOORE/EBONY/VON              HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP15712011 OT EDMONDS-MOORE/EBONY/VON              ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP17080321 OT EDMONDS-MOORE/EBONY/VON              ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP17080322 OT EDMONDS-MOORE/EBONY/VON              ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
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SP17080541 OT EDMONDS-MOORE/EBONY/VON              ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP17494211 OT EDMONDS-MOORE/EBONY/VON              ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP17494212 OT EDMONDS-MOORE/EBONY/VON              ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
214159621 OT EDMONDS-MOORE/EBONY/VON              ARRN ON BW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  

SP14736961 OT ELLIS/NIELA/ALANNA                   PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
Z8097251  OD ERVING/CRAIG/DAVID                   REVIEW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
Z8098601  OD EVANS/NATOSHA/DOMONIQUE              PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
Z8098601  OD EVANS/NATOSHA/DOMONIQUE              SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  

SP17837751 OT SAVAGE/JUSTINE/JEREMY                PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP17837752 OT SAVAGE/JUSTINE/JEREMY                PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP10009721 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP10009722 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP10009723 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP11067771 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP11223251 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP11223252 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP11246991 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP13774171 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP14193541 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP14193542 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP16432701 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP16432702 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP16709981 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP16709982 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP16709983 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP9743211 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP9743212 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
U56583520 OM SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
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162117561 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
162117562 OT SCOTT/WAYNE/ANTHONY                  PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  

SP17723541 OM SEATON/DESSIE/LEWIS III              PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP17644041 OT SECREST-SNYDER/RUTH/YVETTE           REVIEW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP17695641 OM SHAKHAN/JORDAN/ANTHONY               REVIEW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP17625081 OT SLEIMANE/SLEIMANE/                   REVIEW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
Z8097951  OD SMALL/ALICE/ANN-VALA                 SENTENCE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
Z8097951  OD SMALL/ALICE/ANN-VALA                 SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  

SP17228721 OM SMITH/ARTHUR/RAY                     REVIEW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
U59825021 OM SMITH/ARTHUR/RAY                     REVIEW ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP17727581 OM SMITH/JOHN/STEVEN                    PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP18165472 OT STEMPLE/CALEB/NOEL                   PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP18165472 OT STEMPLE/CALEB/NOEL                   HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP13810031 OT STEVENS/ROBERT/JAMES III             PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP13810032 OT STEVENS/ROBERT/JAMES III             PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP16881541 OM STEVENS/ROBERT/JAMES III             PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP16881542 OT STEVENS/ROBERT/JAMES III             PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP16881543 OM STEVENS/ROBERT/JAMES III             PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
207222301 OT STEVENS/ROBERT/JAMES III             PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
207222302 OT STEVENS/ROBERT/JAMES III             PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
207222303 OT STEVENS/ROBERT/JAMES III             PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  

SP17442091 OT STONE/DEMITRIOUS/                    PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP17442092 OT STONE/DEMITRIOUS/                    PRETRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP17863751 OM STYLES/DEJIA/                        FINAL PRETRL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP14528061 OT STYLES/DEJIA/MARZETTE                FINAL PRETRL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:35AM  
SP18433971 OM EDWARDS/DEANDRE/                     SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18433972 OM EDWARDS/DEANDRE/                     SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18451991 OT EDWARDS/STEVEN/DRAKE                 SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
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SP18451993 OT EDWARDS/STEVEN/DRAKE                 SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18447621 OT ELY-AYRES/BRYAN/KEITH                SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18447622 OT ELY-AYRES/BRYAN/KEITH                SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18447623 OT ELY-AYRES/BRYAN/KEITH                SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18444441 OT ESKEW/MAYA/ASHLEY                    SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18444442 OT ESKEW/MAYA/ASHLEY                    SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18350771 OM SALAZAR/MIKE/                        SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18444431 OT SATTERFIELD/TIMOTHY/PORTER           SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18444432 OT SATTERFIELD/TIMOTHY/PORTER           SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18441351 OT SAUNDERS/STANLEY/TARIE               SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18441352 OT SAUNDERS/STANLEY/TARIE               SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18449551 OT SEALS/PORSHA/DESTINEE                SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18438861 OT SEATON/JOSEPH/AVERY                  SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18438862 OT SEATON/JOSEPH/AVERY                  SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18438863 OT SEATON/JOSEPH/AVERY                  SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18459091 OT SHERMAN/WINSTON/JR                   SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18444251 OT SIMMONS/AH JANAE/BRIANNA             SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18433401 OM SIMS/DERRICK/TARCEL                  SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18433402 OM SIMS/DERRICK/TARCEL                  SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18444591 OT SINCLAIR/LENDELL/III                 SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18449671 OT SMITH/MARK/DENNIS JR                 SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SX46333692 ST SMITH/SHANETA/LAKISHA                SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18452661 OT SNIDER/ARIS/JANAY                    SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18440711 OT SOLTERO/JOSE/ANGEL                   SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18440712 OT SOLTERO/JOSE/ANGEL                   SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18447601 OT SOTO/ANTONIO/MICHAEL                 SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18154441 OM SPEAR/LEMELVIN/                      SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18436801 OT STATON/EDWARD/ALLEN                  SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
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SP18420151 OM STEPHENS/AARON/DARNELL               SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18424021 OT STOVALL/SHAKYRA/TENESHA              SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18335951 OT SUMMERS/RENALDO/RAPHAEL              SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP18433541 OT SYKES/ANTHONY/ALAN                   SHOWCAUSE ROBERTA C. ARCHER  8:45AM  
SP17755671 OM SAMANO/JAVIER/                       TRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  9:00AM  
SP17755672 OM SAMANO/JAVIER/                       TRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  9:00AM  
SP17114291 OT SMITH/DAVONTE/TYRELL                 TRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  9:00AM  
SP17183371 OI SMITH/DAVONTE/TYRELL                 FORMAL HRG ROBERTA C. ARCHER  9:00AM  
SP17183373 OI SMITH/DAVONTE/TYRELL                 FORMAL HRG ROBERTA C. ARCHER  9:00AM  
U52136819 OM STEWART/BIANCA/MICHEL                TRIAL ROBERTA C. ARCHER  9:00AM  
SP18523431 OI EADY/GIANCI/ANTONIO                  ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18523432 OT EADY/GIANCI/ANTONIO                  ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18531991 OT EASTERLY/MACKENZIE/HELEN MARIE       ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18531992 OT EASTERLY/MACKENZIE/HELEN MARIE       ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18532001 OI EASTERLY/MACKENZIE/HELEN MARIE       HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18532002 ON EASTERLY/MACKENZIE/HELEN MARIE       HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18480831 OT EATMON/KARECIO/LADAVYO               ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18480832 OT EATMON/KARECIO/LADAVYO               ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18480901 OI EATMON/KARECIO/LADAVYO               HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18508201 OT ECHOLS/DEANDRE/ANTOINE               ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18508121 OI ECHOLS/DEANDRE/ANTOINE               HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18508122 OI ECHOLS/DEANDRE/ANTOINE               HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18453751 OT EDWARDS/EDDIE/JERIMIAH III           ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18453752 OT EDWARDS/EDDIE/JERIMIAH III           ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18297931 OI EDWARDS/EDDIE/JERIMIAH III           HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18297932 OI EDWARDS/EDDIE/JERIMIAH III           HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18522661 OT EDWARDS/ERNEST/LOUIS                 ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18522541 OI EDWARDS/ERNEST/LOUIS                 HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
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SP18522542 OI EDWARDS/ERNEST/LOUIS                 HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18522543 OI EDWARDS/ERNEST/LOUIS                 HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18299031 OT EDWARDS/SARAUN/VIRGIL                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18299032 OT EDWARDS/SARAUN/VIRGIL                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18289661 OT EDWARDS/SARAUN/VIRGIL                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18289662 OT EDWARDS/SARAUN/VIRGIL                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18530041 OT EDWARDS/SARAUN/VIRGIL                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18530042 OT EDWARDS/SARAUN/VIRGIL                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18530061 OI EDWARDS/SARAUN/VIRGIL                HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18530062 OI EDWARDS/SARAUN/VIRGIL                HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18308491 OT EDWARDS/SHAKOYA/ANGEL                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18308492 OI EDWARDS/SHAKOYA/ANGEL                HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18459491 OM ELAZIER/CORY/ALLEN                   ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18459511 ON ELAZIER/CORY/ALLEN                   HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18516341 OT ELEY/CHANTLER/TANIA                  ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18516342 OT ELEY/CHANTLER/TANIA                  ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18516343 OI ELEY/CHANTLER/TANIA                  HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18516531 OI ELEY/CHANTLER/TANIA                  HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18515761 OT EMBRY/CARTIER/DEMETRI                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18515721 OI EMBRY/CARTIER/DEMETRI                HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18515722 OI EMBRY/CARTIER/DEMETRI                HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18444612 OT EMBRY/ROBERT/JAMES                   ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18444611 OI EMBRY/ROBERT/JAMES                   HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18529702 OT ESKEW/MAYA/ASHLEY                    ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18529701 OI ESKEW/MAYA/ASHLEY                    HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18529631 OI ESKEW/MAYA/ASHLEY                    HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18529632 OI ESKEW/MAYA/ASHLEY                    HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18529633 OI ESKEW/MAYA/ASHLEY                    HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
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SP18254881 OM ESTRADA/CHRISTIAN/ALEJANDRO-ARIAS    ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18254882 OM ESTRADA/CHRISTIAN/ALEJANDRO-ARIAS    ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18535401 OT EVANS/BERNARD/GARY                   ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18535402 OT EVANS/BERNARD/GARY                   ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18535403 OT EVANS/BERNARD/GARY                   ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18535581 OT EVANS/BERNARD/GARY                   ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18535582 OI EVANS/BERNARD/GARY                   HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18535583 OI EVANS/BERNARD/GARY                   HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18518451 OT EVANS/TRAYMON/JAMES                  ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18518452 OI EVANS/TRAYMON/JAMES                  HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18233201 OT EWIES/RAED/                          ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18510411 OI EWIES/RAED/                          HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18510412 OI EWIES/RAED/                          HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18510413 OI EWIES/RAED/                          HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18536252 OT LITTLE-EDISON/BRANDY/KAI             ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18536221 OI LITTLE-EDISON/BRANDY/KAI             HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18536222 OI LITTLE-EDISON/BRANDY/KAI             HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18536223 OI LITTLE-EDISON/BRANDY/KAI             HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18538661 OT SANDERS/CARLOS/DARNEL                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18538662 OT SANDERS/CARLOS/DARNEL                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18276141 OT SANDERS/ROBEN/ISAIAH                 ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18276142 OT SANDERS/ROBEN/ISAIAH                 ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18276143 OI SANDERS/ROBEN/ISAIAH                 HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SX46267241 ST SCION/INC/                           ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18375051 OT SCOTT/DEJUAN/DWIGHT                  ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18375052 OT SCOTT/DEJUAN/DWIGHT                  ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18375053 OI SCOTT/DEJUAN/DWIGHT                  HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18513061 OT SCOTT/ELIJAH/DERONTA                 ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
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SP18513062 OT SCOTT/ELIJAH/DERONTA                 ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP17776081 OT SCOTT/JERRAILE/DUPREE                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18526561 OT SCOTT/TERESA/                        ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18526562 OI SCOTT/TERESA/                        HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18521371 OT SERRANO-SALINAS/ERIC/                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18521372 OT SERRANO-SALINAS/ERIC/                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18481741 OT SLATEN/KIARA/LINDA-ANTOINETTE        ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18481742 OT SLATEN/KIARA/LINDA-ANTOINETTE        ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18481743 OT SLATEN/KIARA/LINDA-ANTOINETTE        ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SX46440951 ST SLIGH/DEON/CHRISTOPHER               ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18536041 OT SMITH/ANTHONY/CHRISTOPHER            ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18536042 OT SMITH/ANTHONY/CHRISTOPHER            ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18536043 OT SMITH/ANTHONY/CHRISTOPHER            ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18535991 OI SMITH/ANTHONY/CHRISTOPHER            HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18476731 OT SMITH/DAUWAUN/                       ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18476732 OI SMITH/DAUWAUN/                       HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18476733 OI SMITH/DAUWAUN/                       HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18464401 OI SMITH/DAUWAUN/                       HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18464402 OI SMITH/DAUWAUN/                       HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18464403 OI SMITH/DAUWAUN/                       HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18187392 OM SMITH/DONALDSHERONDA/RENEE           ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SX46448511 ST SMITH/JASMINE/SHAUNITA               ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SX46448501 SI SMITH/JASMINE/SHAUNITA               HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SX46454151 ST SMITH/KENNEDY/ELIZABETH              ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SX46454152 SI SMITH/KENNEDY/ELIZABETH              HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SX46444811 ST SMITH/KEVIN/ANDRE                    ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SX46444812 SI SMITH/KEVIN/ANDRE                    HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18409871 OT SMITH/MARCUS/WADELL                  ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
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SP18409872 OT SMITH/MARCUS/WADELL                  ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18409873 OT SMITH/MARCUS/WADELL                  ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18506581 OT SMITH/MONIQUE/PATRICE                ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18532381 OT SPEARS/LATOYA/ANTOINETTE-CAMILLE     ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18530201 OT SPEARS/LATOYA/ANTOINETTE-CAMILLE     ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18530191 OT SPEARS/LATOYA/ANTOINETTE-CAMILLE     ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18530192 OT SPEARS/LATOYA/ANTOINETTE-CAMILLE     ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18530193 OT SPEARS/LATOYA/ANTOINETTE-CAMILLE     ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18532382 OI SPEARS/LATOYA/ANTOINETTE-CAMILLE     HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18530202 OI SPEARS/LATOYA/ANTOINETTE-CAMILLE     HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18535411 OT STARKS/SHARI/MONIQUE                 ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18535412 OT STARKS/SHARI/MONIQUE                 ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18535413 OT STARKS/SHARI/MONIQUE                 ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18520971 OM STEEBY/DRU/NICHOLAS                  ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18520972 OM STEEBY/DRU/NICHOLAS                  ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SX46383781 ST STRINGFELLOW/JALEN/JACOBY            ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18429161 OT SULLIVAN/KAILEY/TALEIGHA             ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18429162 OT SULLIVAN/KAILEY/TALEIGHA             ARRAIGNMENT ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18441581 OI SULLIVAN/KAILEY/TALEIGHA             HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18441582 OI SULLIVAN/KAILEY/TALEIGHA             HEARING ROBERTA C. ARCHER  1:30PM  
SP18519711 OI ALASADI/THAAIR/MEHDI                 PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18495481 OI ANDERSON/KENNETH/LEE                 PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18495482 OI ANDERSON/KENNETH/LEE                 PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18495483 OI ANDERSON/KENNETH/LEE                 PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18521251 OI BARBEE/LUNDEN/AALIYAH                PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18218661 OI BRONSON/BARBARA/ANN                  PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18523492 OI BROWN/EVA/GRACE                      PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18412421 OI BRYANT/IVORY/BRETT                   PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
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SP18487431 OI BURGESS/KIMBERLY/NICOLE              PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18155451 OI BUTLER/JAQUETTA/JANISE               PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18280221 OI CHILDS/CHANEL/PATRICE                PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18515831 OI CONLEY/JUSTIN/CAMERON                PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18330251 OI COVINGTON-WOODS/DANYELLE/ELIZABETH   PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18446201 OI FIELDS/REVON/LAURENDINE              PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18446202 OI FIELDS/REVON/LAURENDINE              PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18536111 OI GRIFKA/COLIN/MICHAEL                 PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18501461 OI HALL/ZOLTON/OMAR                     PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18495412 OI HAM/JONATHAN/MITCHELL                PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18495413 OI HAM/JONATHAN/MITCHELL                PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18328501 OI HASHEM/MUSTAPHA/ALI                  PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18496661 OI HUDSON/DWIGHT/JR                     PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18303381 OI HUNT/ALI/KAREEM JR                   PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18303382 OI HUNT/ALI/KAREEM JR                   PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18358141 OI LAMPKIN/PIERRE/DELMAS                PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18461321 OI MABINS/DARNELL/MAURICE               PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18505641 OI MARLINGA/MICHAEL/DENNIS              PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18510901 OI MARTIN/JEFFREY/EDWIN                 PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18495651 OI MATHIS/RONNELL/DESHAWN JR            PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18495652 OI MATHIS/RONNELL/DESHAWN JR            PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18292861 OI MAYWEATHER/DARROL/DEVITT             PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18292862 OI MAYWEATHER/DARROL/DEVITT             PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18464201 OI MCDOWELL/ROMALICE/JAMES              PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18508501 OI MCQUEEN/ROBERT/MARTEZ                PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18515101 OI MOORE/PATRICK/DEON                   PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18515102 OI MOORE/PATRICK/DEON                   PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18515103 OI MOORE/PATRICK/DEON                   PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
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SP18478751 OI MOTON/KYLE/PHILIP                    PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18509251 OI OMAYYAN/REEM/AHMED                   PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18391871 OI PEARSON/CHRISTIN/LEEZA               PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18512381 OI PEREZ-CARDENAS/YOLANDA/              PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18362361 OI PORTER/CHRISTOPHER/LEE               PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18362362 OI PORTER/CHRISTOPHER/LEE               PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18362363 OI PORTER/CHRISTOPHER/LEE               PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18372241 OI POWER/MONIQUE/LASHUN                 PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18489621 OI REMSON/DAEVAHNTAE/DION               PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18503371 OI REYST/EMILY/ARLENE                   PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18403401 OI RICHARDSON/KARLA/ADRIANE             PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18403402 OI RICHARDSON/KARLA/ADRIANE             PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18462271 OI WEAVER/ASHLEY/CHANELL                PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18462272 OI WEAVER/ASHLEY/CHANELL                PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18462273 OI WEAVER/ASHLEY/CHANELL                PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18523311 OI WHITEHEAD/JESSICA/QUANISHA-THERESA   PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18454291 OI WILLIAMS/DONALD/EDWARD               PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18454292 OI WILLIAMS/DONALD/EDWARD               PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18522261 OI WOLFGRAM/THOMAS/JAMES                PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18491291 OI WOODS/JAYQUAN/BENJAMIN               PRE-HEARING COURTROOM 218 10:00AM  
SP18451281 OI AJROUCHE/MOHAMAD/HASSAN              INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18394162 OI ALI/NOOR/SHAREF NAGI                 INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18394163 OI ALI/NOOR/SHAREF NAGI                 INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18394161 OI ALI/NOOR/SHAREF-NAGI                 INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18585641 OI ALSAIDY/SALEM/A                      INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18585642 OI ALSAIDY/SALEM/A                      INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18430481 OI AZIZ/MOHAMMAD/TARAQUE                INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46436031 SI BAKER/ANTHONY/JR                     INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
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SP18299631 OI BARCENAS/JAVIER/GUADALUPE JR         INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
257747691 OI BLOW/MYISHA/TANAY                    INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  

SP18497521 OI BORDINE/KATHRYN/ELIZABETH            INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18497522 OI BORDINE/KATHRYN/ELIZABETH            INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46371451 SI BRADFORD/CHEYANNE/CHRISTIAN          INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18444171 OI BROADEN/CHRISTOPHER/RASHAWN          INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18479002 ON BROUGHTON/LAVELL/                    INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18479001 OI BROUGHTON/LAVELL/                    INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18438611 OI BROWN/MICHAEL/ODIE                   INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18438612 OI BROWN/MICHAEL/ODIE                   INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46371881 SI CAMPBELL/TREVON/VERNELL              INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18401161 OI CHRISTMAS CHRISTIA/AVERY/MICHAEL     INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18401162 OI CHRISTMAS CHRISTIA/AVERY/MICHAEL     INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18401163 OI CHRISTMAS CHRISTIA/AVERY/MICHAEL     INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18414031 OI CHRISTMAS CHRISTIA/AVERY/MICHAEL     INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18172331 OI CLEMONS/ARTHUR/SHIMUEL               INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46172381 SI COLE/GENETRICE/CHARMAINE             INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18395961 OI CROOMS/MICHELLE/ANGELIQUE            INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18198131 OI DANIEL/FELIX/LORENZO JR              INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18395561 OI DAOUD/RAZAN/MAHMOUD                  INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18094401 OI DAVIS/LLOYD/TY JR                    INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18094402 OI DAVIS/LLOYD/TY JR                    INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46380861 SI EMERSON/MATTHEW/BO                   INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46328841 SI FLETCHER/KARL/EDWARD                 INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46328842 SI FLETCHER/KARL/EDWARD                 INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18492141 OI GEIGER/DAVID/MARLON                  INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18265911 OI GRIFFIN/ANTHONY/WAYNE                INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18316781 OI HALL/ASHTON/CARRELL-LAMARR           INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
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SP18316782 OI HALL/ASHTON/CARRELL-LAMARR           INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18151881 OI HANCE/ROSE/MARIE                     INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18471841 OI HOLLEY/KENMARE/KENNETH               INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18325771 OI HUDSON/WILLIAM/CECIL                 INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18325772 OI HUDSON/WILLIAM/CECIL                 INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18319091 OI JACKSON/TODD/ALONZO                  INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18319092 OI JACKSON/TODD/ALONZO                  INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46330461 SI JOHNSON/KENNETH/DOMINIQUE-ROBERT     INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18337311 OI JONES/DERRON/ERIC                    INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46390211 SI KAMINSKI/BRANDEN/NICHOLAS            INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
257742521 OI KANDURU/SESHAKHIL/                   INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  

SX46405491 SI KIMBROUGH/SHAUNE/DEVELL              INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18337501 OI LEE/MARCHELLE/BRENDA ADRIEANN        INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18318011 OI LOPEZ/ULISES/VALENZUELA              INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18372271 OI MALHOTRA/RUPESH/                     INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46352981 SI MANSOUR/RAYAN/JIHAD                  INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18459851 OI MASHGARI/NASER/JAMIAL ABDULLAH       INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18459852 OI MASHGARI/NASER/JAMIAL ABDULLAH       INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46302751 SI MCWRIGHT/DOMINIC/DWAYNE              INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18454061 OI MEDINA-BARRERA/VANESSA/GUADALU       INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18454062 OI MEDINA-BARRERA/VANESSA/GUADALU       INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18454063 OI MEDINA-BARRERA/VANESSA/GUADALU       INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18326351 OI MOORE/GREGORY/JR                     INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46405731 SI NEWSOM/SHAONTON/TRAMAINE             INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46405732 SI NEWSOM/SHAONTON/TRAMAINE             INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46405733 SI NEWSOM/SHAONTON/TRAMAINE             INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18486611 OI NORRIS/FALLON/TANISHA                INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18307361 OI OWENS/GARY/DONNELL                   INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
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SP18307362 OI OWENS/GARY/DONNELL                   INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18338971 OI PEARSON/RACHEL/MARIE                 INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18463741 OI PEREZ-DEJESUS/JAMAAL/CHARLES-DESHAWN INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18463742 OI PEREZ-DEJESUS/JAMAAL/CHARLES-DESHAWN INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18444561 OI PITTMAN/ARIONNA/TENAE                INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18229581 OI POPE/MARLENE/DENISE                  INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18366621 OI POWELL/CURTIS/LEE III                INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46322021 SI RAMIREZ/ANDREW/JOSE                  INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46406031 SI REYNOLDS/ROBERT/LEE-LAMARR III       INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18254371 OI RIVERA/JERIMIAH/ELIJAH               INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18254372 OI RIVERA/JERIMIAH/ELIJAH               INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SX46390761 SI ROBINSON/MICHELE/JOLAINE             INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18428311 OI SANCHEZ/JESSE/GENE                   INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18428312 OI SANCHEZ/JESSE/GENE                   INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18428313 OI SANCHEZ/JESSE/GENE                   INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP17736961 OI SANDERS/DESTINY/ROSE                 INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18454241 OI SCHUSTER/NICHOLAS/KYLE               INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18451631 OI SHORT/ERRIC/LEE JR                   INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18383952 OI TREADWAY/DARRYL/DAQUAN               INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18383953 OI TREADWAY/DARRYL/DAQUAN               INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18416721 OI WEBSTER/NATHANIEL/TYJUAN             INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18416722 OI WEBSTER/NATHANIEL/TYJUAN             INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18416723 OI WEBSTER/NATHANIEL/TYJUAN             INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18453681 OI WELCH/TAMIA/RENELLE                  INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18443951 OI WILLIAMS/ERIC/SHONDARAL              INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18418531 OI WOODS/DONYELLE/FERDINAND-BELLAIRE    INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18344591 OI WOODS/TEILA/MARIE                    INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP18344592 OI WOODS/TEILA/MARIE                    INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
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SP16121941 OI YAHYA/YAZEDY/AHMED                   INFORMAL HRG COURTROOM 220  9:30AM  
SP14468011 OT DAVIS/ERICK/LAWRENCE                 ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
SP14732521 OT DAVIS/ERICK/LAWRENCE                 ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
SP16896481 OT DAVIS/ERICK/LAWRENCE                 ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
SP16896731 OM DAVIS/ERICK/LAWRENCE                 ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
SP17398311 OT DAVIS/ERICK/LAWRENCE                 ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
SP15960921 OM REYNA-MIRANDA/JANALY/JAZMIN          ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
SP11381431 OT RHODES/GEOFFREY/ALLEN                ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
SP11381432 OT RHODES/GEOFFREY/ALLEN                ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
SP11381433 OT RHODES/GEOFFREY/ALLEN                ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
SP12237431 OT RHODES/GEOFFREY/ALLEN JR             ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
SP12232791 OM RHODES/GEOFFREY/ALLEN JR             ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
SP14849961 OT ROBINSON HUGHES/JAMARION/LATRELL     ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
SP14849962 OM ROBINSON HUGHES/JAMARION/LATRELL     ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
SP14849963 OT ROBINSON HUGHES/JAMARION/LATRELL     ARRN ON BW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:30AM  
V50390823 OM DABISH/THAMER/                       PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18170391 OT DALY/MICHAEL/JAMAAR                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18170392 OT DALY/MICHAEL/JAMAAR                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18012381 OT DANIEL/NEKO/OMARION                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18012383 OT DANIEL/NEKO/OMARION                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17271761 OT DANIEL/NEKO/OMARION                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17271762 OT DANIEL/NEKO/OMARION                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17281601 OT DANIEL/NEKO/OMARION                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17281602 OT DANIEL/NEKO/OMARION                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17574231 OT DANIEL/NEKO/OMARION                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17626651 OT DANIEL/NEKO/OMARION                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17626653 OT DANIEL/NEKO/OMARION                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18014921 OT DANTZLER/ANNETTE/WILLIE B            PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
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SP18037381 OM DANTZLER/ANNETTE/WILLIE B            PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18210981 OT DANTZLER/LAWERNCE/HARRELL            PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17957711 OM DAVENPORT/LAWANDA/DENISE             PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18179621 OT DAVIS/DL/BERNARD                     PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
214345751 OT DAVIS/DL/BERNARD                     PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
214345752 OT DAVIS/DL/BERNARD                     PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  

SP17398061 OT DAVIS/EDMUND/LEWIS-QUANTREIL         PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18052881 OT DAVIS/GEMAYL/LEE                     PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18052882 OI DAVIS/GEMAYL/LEE                     HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18197781 OT DAVIS/JASHAYLA/RENEE HESTER          PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP10412371 OT DAVIS/NEAL/DOMINIQUE                 PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP10412372 OT DAVIS/NEAL/DOMINIQUE                 PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
Z8092521  OD DAVIS/NEAL/DOMINIQUE                 PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  

SP10560021 OT DAVIS/SHARILYN/TANYA                 PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP10560022 OT DAVIS/SHARILYN/TANYA                 PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP10560023 OT DAVIS/SHARILYN/TANYA                 PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP10560031 OT DAVIS/SHARILYN/TANYA                 PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17477743 OT DAVIS/TEMEKA/LASHON                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
V13940025 OM DEAMUS/LAZONO/                       PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
V13949825 OM DEAMUS/LAZONO/                       PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
V13949925 OM DEAMUS/LAZONO/                       PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
V14080125 OM DEAMUS/LAZONO/                       PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
V14080225 OM DEAMUS/LAZONO/                       PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
V14080325 OM DEAMUS/LAZONO/                       PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17595331 OT DENNIS/SHAYNE/RENARD                 PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18166491 OT DERAMUS/WILLARD/CORDELL II           PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18166492 OM DERAMUS/WILLARD/CORDELL II           PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18170441 OM DERAMUS/WILLARD/CORDELL II           PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
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SP16764941 OT DEVINE/KAMRYN/CHRISTINE              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16150631 OT DEVINE/KAMRYN/CHRISTINE              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18089741 OT DIAZ/ESMERALDA/                      PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18089742 OT DIAZ/ESMERALDA/                      PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17339681 OT DIEGO/REYES/ROSARIO                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17339682 OT DIEGO/REYES/ROSARIO                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18189681 OT DINKINS/APRIL/MARIA-RENEE            PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17565071 OT DORSETTE-YOUNG/DORIAN/ADONIS         PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17289811 OT DRAKE/BRIANA/JANIA                   PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17611481 OT DRAKE/BRIANA/JANIA                   PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18027432 OT DRUMMER/SYAIRE/UNIQUE                PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18027433 OT DRUMMER/SYAIRE/UNIQUE                PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP14482941 OT DUNBAR/CIDNEY/MARIE                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP14482942 OT DUNBAR/CIDNEY/MARIE                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17958701 OT DUNBAR/CIDNEY/MARIE                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17958702 OT DUNBAR/CIDNEY/MARIE                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17530901 OT DUNCAN/GERMILL/RESHAWN               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17530902 OT DUNCAN/GERMILL/RESHAWN               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16991621 OM DUNCAN/GERMILL/RESHAWN               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
257572791 OM DUPREE/TONY/MARCUS                   REVIEW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  

SP18048291 OM DUPREE/TONY/MARIUS                   PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17942971 OM DUPREE/TONY/MARIUS                   PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17966531 OM DURAN/CARLOS/MAURICIO                PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17896941 OT RANDALL/DEONTAE/ROSHARD              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17896942 OM RANDALL/DEONTAE/ROSHARD              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17896943 OM RANDALL/DEONTAE/ROSHARD              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17795431 OT RAYO-BUCARDO/ISAAC/ENMANUEL          PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17795432 OI RAYO-BUCARDO/ISAAC/ENMANUEL          HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
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SP18101732 OT REESE/MAXWELL/BENJAMIN               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17968771 OT REID/DAVEONTA/KENNITH-STEPHAN        PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP15484381 OT REID/KIAUNI/MARIAH MONA              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP13433311 OT REID/KIAUNI/MARIAH MONA              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP13433312 OT REID/KIAUNI/MARIAH MONA              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP13433313 OT REID/KIAUNI/MARIAH MONA              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17911581 OT REID/KIAUNI/MARIAH MONA              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
184094161 OT REID/KIAUNI/MARIAH-MONA              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
184094162 OT REID/KIAUNI/MARIAH-MONA              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
184094163 OT REID/KIAUNI/MARIAH-MONA              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
U63017122 OM REID/KIAUNI/MARIAH-MONA              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP11205551 OT REID/KIAUNI/MARIAH-MONA              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18197782 OT RENEE/DAVISJASHAYLA/HESTER           PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP13801531 OT RENFROE/MICHAEL/DANIEL               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16357211 OT RENFROE/MICHAEL/DANIEL               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16357212 OT RENFROE/MICHAEL/DANIEL               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16357213 OM RENFROE/MICHAEL/DANIEL               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16357221 OT RENFROE/MICHAEL/DANIEL               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16483892 OT RENFROE/MICHAEL/DANIEL               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17895781 OT RENFROE/MICHAEL/DANIEL               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17691641 OT REYNOLDS/SABASTIAN/DOMINIQE          PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP14482732 OT RHINEHART/RICHARD/III                PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP14482733 OT RHINEHART/RICHARD/III                PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18095911 OT RICE/CHRISTOPHER/DEWAYNE             PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18095912 OT RICE/CHRISTOPHER/DEWAYNE             PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
U60356621 OM RICHARDSON/EDDIE/JENNARD             PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18328971 OT RIVAS-DELGADO/JESUS/LEONARDO         PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18328972 OT RIVAS-DELGADO/JESUS/LEONARDO         PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
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SX46148491 ST RIVERA/SAMANTHA/GUADALUPE            PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17586311 OT RIVERS/SEAN/MARICE                   PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17586312 OT RIVERS/SEAN/MARICE                   PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17586313 OT RIVERS/SEAN/MARICE                   PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17913041 OM RIVERS/SEAN/MARICE                   PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
U71241325 OM ROBINSON/IMAREE/CHANEL               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17645761 OM ROBINSON/MICHELLE/ELIZABETH          PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SX45281071 ST ROBINSON/SEAN/CHRISTOPHER            PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16224371 OT ROBINSON/SEAN/CHRISTOPHER            PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16199951 OT ROBINSON/SEAN/CHRISTOPHER            PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16199952 OT ROBINSON/SEAN/CHRISTOPHER            PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP15897801 OT ROBINSON/SEAN/CHRISTOPHER            PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18077731 OT ROBLERO/BRYAN/ABNER                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18077732 OT ROBLERO/BRYAN/ABNER                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18077733 OT ROBLERO/BRYAN/ABNER                  PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17991751 OT ROCHELL/DEONTA/BERLIN                PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17991752 OT ROCHELL/DEONTA/BERLIN                PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18140951 OT ROGERS/MELANIE/DEANEEN               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18140952 OT ROGERS/MELANIE/DEANEEN               PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18116371 OT ROJAS-PENA/CAMILO/                   PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18116372 OT ROJAS-PENA/CAMILO/                   PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18116373 OT ROJAS-PENA/CAMILO/                   PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16078611 OT ROMERO/ANGEL/ANTONIO                 PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16078612 OT ROMERO/ANGEL/ANTONIO                 PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16078613 OT ROMERO/ANGEL/ANTONIO                 PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17528771 OT ROMERO/ANGEL/ANTONIO AREVALO         PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18051041 OT ROMERO/ANGEL/ANTONIO-ARVALO          PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18051042 OT ROMERO/ANGEL/ANTONIO-ARVALO          PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
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SP17528351 OT ROMERO/ANGEL/ANTONIO-ARVALO          PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17528353 OT ROMERO/ANGEL/ANTONIO-ARVALO          PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP18051043 OI ROMERO/ANGEL/ANTONIO-ARVALO          HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP15754302 OT ROOKS/JOEL/EUGENE                    REVIEW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16785141 OT ROSE/ASIA/SHARDAY                    PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16785142 OT ROSE/ASIA/SHARDAY                    PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP15604191 OT ROSS/BRIAN/ANDREE                    PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17159041 OT ROSS/BRIAN/ANDREE                    PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17159042 OT ROSS/BRIAN/ANDREE                    PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17504172 OT ROSS/BRIAN/ANDREE                    PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17504173 OT ROSS/BRIAN/ANDREE                    PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16968221 OM ROSS/CAMERON/KEITA                   PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16968222 OM ROSS/CAMERON/KEITA                   PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17787212 OT ROSS/NICOLE/JACQUELINE               REVIEW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP12109901 OT ROSS/VERNANDO/MARTEZ JR              PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17495161 OM RUCKER/SHAQUEZ/VICTORIA LAURICE      PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16347561 OT RUDDS/DEJOHN/LEE                     PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP16579692 OT RUDDS/DEJOHN/LEE                     PRETRIAL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:35AM  
SP17864501 OT DURHAM/DIONE/CHANA                   REVIEW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:36AM  
SP11138931 OT ROBERSON/MARCUS/LAVANDIS             REVIEW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:36AM  
SP11138932 OT ROBERSON/MARCUS/LAVANDIS             REVIEW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:36AM  
SP11138933 OT ROBERSON/MARCUS/LAVANDIS             REVIEW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:36AM  
Z8085891  OD ROBINSON/JOHNNIE/                    REVIEW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:36AM  

SP17898991 OM RODRIGUEZ-PEREZ/DAYVELINE/           REVIEW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:36AM  
Z8089901  OD ROBY/DAKIESHA/LASHAWN                SENTENCE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:40AM  

SP17711881 OT DAVIS/DE/ANGELO MOSES                SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP17711882 OT DAVIS/DE/ANGELO MOSES                SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP17940671 OM DAVIS/JEVON/LEE                      SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
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SP18444083 OT DENNIS/VERLENA/DENISE                SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18437101 OT DICKERSON/DEMARKUS/CARDALE           SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18437102 OT DICKERSON/DEMARKUS/CARDALE           SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18437103 OT DICKERSON/DEMARKUS/CARDALE           SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18428381 OT DOCKERY/RASHARD/MONTIERRE            SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18355211 OM DONALDSON/KYLE/                      SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18422021 OT DORSEY/ALEXANDER/NICHOLAS            SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18422022 OT DORSEY/ALEXANDER/NICHOLAS            SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18422023 OT DORSEY/ALEXANDER/NICHOLAS            SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18401691 OM RADEBACK/TONYA/MAE                   SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SX46355591 ST RAINEY/JOHNETTEA/NICOLE              SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18423881 OT RANDALL/ELEXIS/EMIYA                 SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18441531 OT RATCLIFF/ROBERT/JAMISON              SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18441532 OT RATCLIFF/ROBERT/JAMISON              SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18449401 OT RAY/SHAMIKA/VERLENE                  SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18449402 OT RAY/SHAMIKA/VERLENE                  SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18449403 OT RAY/SHAMIKA/VERLENE                  SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP12975241 OT REDDING/SHAUNIKA/MELISSIA            SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18390131 OM RICHARDSON/ALBERT/CLARENCE           SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18349841 OM RICHARDSON/KIM/DENISE                SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18349842 OM RICHARDSON/KIM/DENISE                SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18259343 OT RICHARDSON/TALIA/KATHRYN             SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP17939782 OT ROBINSON/MARK/JOSEPH                 SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP17939783 OT ROBINSON/MARK/JOSEPH                 SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18438161 OM ROGERS/TAI/MARIA                     SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18438162 OT ROGERS/TAI/MARIA                     SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18438163 OT ROGERS/TAI/MARIA                     SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18450252 OT ROJAS/CEASAR/                        SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
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SP18404921 OT ROSEMOND/JALON/MARCEL                SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18404922 OM ROSEMOND/JALON/MARCEL                SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18404923 OT ROSEMOND/JALON/MARCEL                SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18441341 OT ROSS/JAYVAUGHN/CORTEZ                SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP11685301 OT ROSS/VAN/WILBERT                     SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP11486281 OT ROSS/VAN/WILBERT                     SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
U48884218 OM ROSS/VAN/WILBERT JR                  SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18409801 OT RUCKER/ANTHONY/TROY                  SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18409802 OT RUCKER/ANTHONY/TROY                  SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18452961 OT RUTLEDGE/LARESHIA/LAMARA             SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
SP18452962 OT RUTLEDGE/LARESHIA/LAMARA             SHOWCAUSE HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:45AM  
Z8098221  OD ROBERTS/TYRON/DESHAWN                FINAL PRETRL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:50AM  

SP17694071 OM RUIZ/NORA/CHRISTINA                  FINAL PRETRL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:50AM  
SP17694072 OM RUIZ/NORA/CHRISTINA                  FINAL PRETRL HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  8:50AM  
SP11461013 OT DAVIS/SAMADRE/LEVELLE                REVIEW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  9:00AM  
SP12209532 OT DAVIS/SAMADRE/LEVELLE                REVIEW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  9:00AM  
SP18034301 OT DUNN/REGINALD/JEROME                 REVIEW HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  9:00AM  
SP18555932 OT DAVIDSON/MARQUIS/LAMARR              ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18555933 OT DAVIDSON/MARQUIS/LAMARR              ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18555931 OI DAVIDSON/MARQUIS/LAMARR              HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18555951 OI DAVIDSON/MARQUIS/LAMARR              HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18547651 OT DAVIDSON/THOMAS/DAQUWAN JR           ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18547652 OT DAVIDSON/THOMAS/DAQUWAN JR           ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18547653 OT DAVIDSON/THOMAS/DAQUWAN JR           ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18562921 OI DAVIDSON/THOMAS/DAQUWAN JR           HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18561011 OT DAVIS/ANGELA/ANNETTE                 ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18561012 OT DAVIS/ANGELA/ANNETTE                 ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18561271 OI DAVIS/ANGELA/ANNETTE                 HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
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SP18561272 OI DAVIS/ANGELA/ANNETTE                 HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18533831 OT DAVIS/CHAUNCEY/DAJUAN                ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18533801 OT DAVIS/CHAUNCEY/DAJUAN                ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18533802 OT DAVIS/CHAUNCEY/DAJUAN                ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18533803 OT DAVIS/CHAUNCEY/DAJUAN                ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18533950 OI DAVIS/CHAUNCEY/DAJUAN                HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18533952 OI DAVIS/CHAUNCEY/DAJUAN                HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
U74331026 OM DAVIS/JEREMY/DESHAWN                 ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18591591 OT DAVIS/YOLANDA/CAROL                  ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18591592 OT DAVIS/YOLANDA/CAROL                  ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18591593 OT DAVIS/YOLANDA/CAROL                  ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18586571 OT DAWSON/LAKAIYA/MISHAE                ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18586572 OT DAWSON/LAKAIYA/MISHAE                ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18525202 OT DE-LA-TORRE/ALEJANDRO/TRUJILLO       ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18525201 OI DE-LA-TORRE/ALEJANDRO/TRUJILLO       HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
U74408426 OM DENMARK/DAVID/                       ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18433191 OM DILLARD/MEOSHI/LING                  ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18580191 OT DIXON/FERRIS/DESHAWN JR              ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18580192 OT DIXON/FERRIS/DESHAWN JR              ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18580201 OI DIXON/FERRIS/DESHAWN JR              HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18537501 OT DONALD/FREDDIE/LLOYD III             ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18537502 OI DONALD/FREDDIE/LLOYD III             HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18537503 OI DONALD/FREDDIE/LLOYD III             HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18581661 OT RAMIREZ-MENDOZA/JOSE/ENMANUEL        ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18581662 OT RAMIREZ-MENDOZA/JOSE/ENMANUEL        ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18581651 OI RAMIREZ-MENDOZA/JOSE/ENMANUEL        HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18571351 OT RAMOS-COLON/NARELINE/                ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18571352 OI RAMOS-COLON/NARELINE/                HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  



36th District Court
Traffic Division Docket

February 12, 2026 

CASE TYPE NAME PROCEEDING JUDGE          TIME
SP18570722 OT REARDON/LUKE/JIMMY                   ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18570721 OI REARDON/LUKE/JIMMY                   HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18589221 OT REMBERT/JESSIE/JR                    ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18589151 OI REMBERT/JESSIE/JR                    HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18502592 OT REYNOLDS/JERRY/LOUIS                 ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18502591 OI REYNOLDS/JERRY/LOUIS                 ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18502593 OT REYNOLDS/JERRY/LOUIS                 ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18589732 OT RICHEY/KARLISE/CARDEA                ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18589731 OI RICHEY/KARLISE/CARDEA                HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18495902 OT ROBERTS/JUJAN/RAPHEAL                ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18495901 OI ROBERTS/JUJAN/RAPHEAL                HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18586601 OT ROBINSON/ALAN/DAVID                  ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18586602 OT ROBINSON/ALAN/DAVID                  ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18586603 OI ROBINSON/ALAN/DAVID                  HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18586611 OI ROBINSON/ALAN/DAVID                  HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18586612 OI ROBINSON/ALAN/DAVID                  HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18586613 OI ROBINSON/ALAN/DAVID                  HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18586641 OI ROBINSON/ALAN/DAVID                  HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18586642 OI ROBINSON/ALAN/DAVID                  HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18570441 OT ROBINSON/DESEAN/DEMETRIUS            ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18570442 OT ROBINSON/DESEAN/DEMETRIUS            ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SX46475081 ST ROBINSON/JAIREISE/AREALEAUS          ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SX46475082 ST ROBINSON/JAIREISE/AREALEAUS          ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18538232 OT ROGERS/APRIL/JOY                     ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18538231 OI ROGERS/APRIL/JOY                     HEARING HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18532291 OT ROGERS/WILLIAM/ANTHONY               ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
U74421226 OM ROUSH/ANDREA/TERESE                  ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
SP18582041 OT RUSH/JERMAINE/DARRYL JR              ARRAIGNMENT HERMAN GRIFFIN, IV.  1:30PM  
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SP10421981 OT LAWRENCE/KEITH/                      PRETRIAL SHANNON A. HOLMES  8:35AM  
183948953 OT LAWRENCE/KEITH/JR                    PRETRIAL SHANNON A. HOLMES  8:35AM  
183948951 OT LAWRENCE/KEITH/JR                    PRETRIAL SHANNON A. HOLMES  8:35AM  
183948952 OT LAWRENCE/KEITH/JR                    PRETRIAL SHANNON A. HOLMES  8:35AM  

SP15850411 OM BIELBY/TIANNA/MARIE                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:00AM X
SP16504531 OM BIELBY/TIANNA/MARIE                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:00AM  
2504486001 SM CARTER/DESMOND/LAMAR                 REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:00AM X
2005878901 FY CORDER/JOHN/                         REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:00AM X
U69332524 OM OESTERLE/LUCAS/MATHEW                REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:00AM  
U46137318 OM OESTERLE/LUCAS/MATTHEW               REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:00AM  
U70606824 OM OESTERLE/LUCAS/MATTHEW               REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:00AM  
U70606324 OM OESTERLE/LUCAS/MATTHEW               REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:00AM  
1806114501 FY PERKINS/RAYQUAN/                     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:00AM  
173820572 OT PERKINS/RAYQUAN/ADMER                REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:00AM  
194357361 OM TURNER/JOHN/CHRISTOPHER              REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:00AM  

SP17135951 OM TURNER/JOHN/CHRISTOPHER JR           REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:00AM  
SP17137381 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:00AM
2504444401 SD BROWN/ERIC/JEREL                     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  
2504642401 SD BROWN/ERIC/JEREL                     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  
SP18015403 OT BROWN/ERIC/JEREL                     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  
SP18233191 OT BROWN/ERIC/JEREL                     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  
SP18233192 OT BROWN/ERIC/JEREL                     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  
U65618723 OM COLLEY/AMBER/                        REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  
U65596723 OM COLLEY/AMBER/DOMINIQUE               REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  
2504439001 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM
Z8094611  OD LONG/MECHELLE/ALEXUS                 REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  

SP15768751 OM NELSON/SHARESE/LASHELLE              REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  
SP17135151 OM NELSON/SHARESE/LASHELLE              REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  
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U71356425 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM
SP13210641 OM ROGER/IAN/PATRICK                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  
U63027522 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM
SP16484061 OM WERY/ANDREW/DAVID                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  
SP17717661 OM WERY/ANDREW/DAVID                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  
SP17726931 OM WERY/ANDREW/DAVID                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:30AM  
Z8088961  HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  9:35AM

U71729525 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:00AM
2204405801 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:00AM
SX41418981 ST DELL-BROWN/MAYAKALA/ARETHA MARIE     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:00AM  
SX41418982 ST DELL-BROWN/MAYAKALA/ARETHA MARIE     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:00AM  
SP10739611 OT DELL-BROWN/MAYAKALA/ARETHA-MARIE     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:00AM  
2005935001 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:00AM
Z8093401  OD NEAL/ALANA/LYNN                      REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:00AM  

2504522301 SD NEAL/ALANA/LYNN                      REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:00AM  
SP15144812 OT SINGLETON/MARTIN/II                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:00AM  
Z8090961  HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:00AM

2304528401 SM WHITE/STEPHEN/MICIL                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:00AM  
SP16060941 OT WHITE/STEPHEN/MY-CAL ROBERT LEE      REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:00AM  
SP16637481 OT WHITE/STEPHEN/MY-CAL ROBERT LEE      REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:00AM  
Z8090531  HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES 10:30AM

SP17937041 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES 12:00PM
SP17273151 OM ANDERSON/PATRICK/DONNELL             ADJ TO PAY SHANNON A. HOLMES 12:00PM  
Z8089961  HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  1:30PM

SP15640791 OM MINGO/TENIA/JANELL                   REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  1:30PM  
SP15683761 OM MINGO/TENIA/JANELL                   REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  1:30PM  
U68715024 OM MINGO/TENIA/JANELL                   REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  1:30PM  
2106254701 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  1:30PM
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SP13351672 OT MOORE/BRITTENY/NICOLE                REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  1:30PM  
Z8088381  HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  1:30PM

U68902524 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  1:30PM
SP15438621 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  1:30PM
U69352924 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  1:30PM
2404426201 SD ABDAL-KARIM/MAHMOUD/ABDULLAH-IBN-A   REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
Z8095561  HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM

SP17069791 OM BENOIT/DAVID/LEE                     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP17187131 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
SP17286641 OM BENOIT/DAVID/LEE                     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
2004427301 ST BIGBY/ANJELICA/DENISE                REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
2504442601 SD BROWN/MYAH/MONAY                     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
Z8093831  HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
Z8090181  HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM

2304470001 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
SP14018341 OT BURNETT/ANTONIA/YOLANDA              REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
2404503001 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
SP10004191 OT CAJAR/ASHA/NICOLE                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP12353543 OT CORDER/JOHN/                         REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP11404621 OT CORDER/JOHN/ISAAC                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP13985592 OT CORDER/JOHN/ISAAC                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP14775691 OT CORDER/JOHN/ISAAC                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP13964671 OM CORDER/JOHN/ISAAC                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
2504571901 SM CORTESE/SALVATORE/SAMUEL             REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP16402451 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
U16480514 OM GARCIA/BRANDI/                       REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP17608351 OM GARCIA/BRANDI/MARIE                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP17608352 OM GARCIA/BRANDI/MARIE                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
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U68890424 OM GARCIA/BRANDI/MARIE                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP16093861 OM GARCIA/BRANDI/MARIE                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
U22393215 OM GARCIA/BRANDI/MARIE                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
2404615001 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
SP10190891 OT GARCIA/GIOVONNI/ELIZANDRO            REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP10190892 OT GARCIA/GIOVONNI/ELIZANDRO            REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP11772551 OT GARCIA/GIOVONNI/ELIZANDRO            REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP14897601 OT GARCIA/GIOVONNI/ELIZANDRO            REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP15063611 OT GARCIA/GIOVONNI/ELIZANDRO            REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP16007701 OT GARCIA/GIOVONNI/ELIZANDRO            REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP16784271 OT GARCIA/GIOVONNI/ELIZANDRO            REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP16792351 OT GARCIA/GIOVONNI/ELIZANDRO            REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP16807233 OT GARCIA/GIOVONNI/ELIZANDRO            REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP11772552 OT GARCIA/GIOVONNI/ELIZANDRO            REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
2104479701 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
TR250005  HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM

U65607823 SM HICKS/TAWANDA/SHARLENA               REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
184764181 OT HICKS/TAWANDA/SHARLENA               REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM

2205903901 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
U70567424 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
2504485001 SD JOHNSON/BRIAHN/LAJANEE               REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
2404451801 SD JOHNSON/MAYA/AMBER                   REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
Z8096051  HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM

2504484901 SD LAUERMAN/RUDY/JAMES                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
U72116725 OM LOWERY/SKYE/MARIE                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP16632851 OM LOWERY/SKYE/MARIE                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
U71298925 OM LOWERY/SKYE/MARIE                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP16609021 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
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SP14296291 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
SP14428331 OT MOORE/JOYCE/JANEL                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP10882721 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
SP10945481 OT ORR/DASHAWN/ANTHONY                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP15484451 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
SP16646991 OM ORR/DASHAWN/ANTHONY                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
U69353124 OM OWENS/JARRYL/                        REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
U65595723 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
U46079918 OM OWENS/JARRYL/JEROME                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
194719361 OM OWENS/JARRYL/JEROME                  REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  

2404592801 SD PAYMOND/NATASHA/CIARA                REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
2504490001 SD PEARSON/JAYVON/SHANTEZ               REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
2404622901 POOLE/MYA/SALOAN                     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
2504504201 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
2504432401 SD SANGARE/MORY/                        REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
Z8090241  OD SIMMONS/CAMERON/LEEDELL              REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
Z8097111  HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM

U67940123 OM THOMAS/DACOREEAN/                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
U64622222 OM THOMAS/DACOREEAN/                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP13343451 OM THOMAS/DACOREEAN/TREDYON             REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SX39280821 OM THOMAS/DACOREEAN/TREDYON             REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
2504610601 SM THOMAS/DACOREEAN/TREDYON             REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
2304477001 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
SP14134511 OT WARE/KINYATTE/LATRICE                REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
124296693 OT WARE/KINYATTE/LATRICE                REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
173209881 OT WARE/KINYATTE/LATRICE                REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  

2304435101 SD WEAVER/TONY/KENT                     REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
2504566401 WHITERS/DARRYL/LAMAR                 HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM
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SP17174531 OM ZACKER/MALISSA/SUE                   REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
U67355623 OM ZACKER/MALISSA/SUE                   REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP17174532 OT ZACKER/MALISSA/SUE                   REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
SP17530853 OM ZACKER/MALISSA/SUE                   REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:00PM  
Z8056271  HEARING SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:05PM

1904523702 SM LONG/RITA/                           REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:05PM  
SP11331553 OT LONG/RITA/MELINDA                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:05PM  
SP12119791 OT LONG/RITA/MELINDA                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:05PM  
SP17569741 OT LONG/RITA/MELINDA                    REVIEW SHANNON A. HOLMES  2:05PM  
SP18444381 OI CAMPBELL/MARQUIS/CALVIN              FORMAL HRG CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
SP18444382 OI CAMPBELL/MARQUIS/CALVIN              FORMAL HRG CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
SP17826571 OI CARSON/KEENAN/JOVAAE II              FORMAL HRG CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
SP17826572 OI CARSON/KEENAN/JOVAAE II              FORMAL HRG CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
SP17789251 OT CLARK/DENITA/LETISHA                 REVIEW CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
SP16019071 OT COLEMAN/BREAH/JANAE                  ARRN ON BW CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
SP17352052 OT COPELAND/CHRIS/                      ARRN ON BW CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
SP17352053 OT COPELAND/CHRIS/                      ARRN ON BW CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
SP17335011 OT CUNNINGHAM/SIRECCE/LAMONT JR         ARRN ON BW CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
SP12980792 OT KELLY/EDWARD/JR                      ARRN ON BW CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
U71326025 HEARING CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM
Z8094991  OD KEY/DARNELL/DESHAWN JR               VIOL OF PROB CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  

SP18042321 OT KOWALSKI/DELEANA/NAKARRYL            ARRN ON BW CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
SP18353551 OI KYLES/JESSIE/JAMES                   FORMAL HRG CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
SP18353552 OI KYLES/JESSIE/JAMES                   FORMAL HRG CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
SP18353553 OI KYLES/JESSIE/JAMES                   FORMAL HRG CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:30AM  
U72683125 OM CARBONERO/ATERSON/MANUEL MISAT       PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP16965391 OM CARTER/DESMOND/LAMAR                 PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP16992201 OM CARTER/DESMOND/LAMAR                 PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
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U68845524 OM CARTER/DESMOND/LAMAR                 PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
U68955424 SM CARTER/DESMOND/LAMAR                 PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17904821 OM CARTER/SHERISHA/DENISE               PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17904822 OM CARTER/SHERISHA/DENISE               PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SX45957851 ST CHILDS/ANTONIO/DWAYNE                PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SX45957852 ST CHILDS/ANTONIO/DWAYNE                PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP10063071 OT CHISOLM/JOSEPH/LEWIS                 PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP13700811 OT CHISOLM/JOSEPH/LEWIS II              PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP16516901 OT CLEARE/RODERICK/JAMELL               PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP18087782 OT CLEARE/RODERICK/JAMELL               PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
Z8094621  OD CLEARE/RODERICK/JAMELL               PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  

SP18087781 OI CLEARE/RODERICK/JAMELL               HEARING CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17061281 OT COLEMAN/DOMONIQUE/KESHAWN            PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17061282 OT COLEMAN/DOMONIQUE/KESHAWN            PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17061283 OI COLEMAN/DOMONIQUE/KESHAWN            HEARING CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17061301 OI COLEMAN/DOMONIQUE/KESHAWN            HEARING CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17061302 OI COLEMAN/DOMONIQUE/KESHAWN            HEARING CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP14894081 OT COLEMAN/DOMONIQUE/KESHAWN            REVIEW CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP12292821 OT COLSTON/HIRAM/CLAYBOURN              PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17862871 OT CORDVAE/VATREIN/CARDON               PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17862872 OT CORDVAE/VATREIN/CARDON               PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17921532 OT CRATON/ASIA/RENEE                    PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
U72183425 OM CURRIE/DELEON/                       PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17705181 OT CURRIE/DELEON/ANDRE                  PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17705182 OT CURRIE/DELEON/ANDRE                  PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17705183 OT CURRIE/DELEON/ANDRE                  PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17705231 OI CURRIE/DELEON/ANDRE                  HEARING CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17898621 OM KEYS/SINAHN/SHARIEL                  PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
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SP14247911 OM KILGORE/JOSHUA/QURAN                 PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17537152 OT KINSHOKU/CHRISTINA/MARIE             PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17537151 OI KINSHOKU/CHRISTINA/MARIE             HEARING CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17951551 OT KLEIN/STEVEN/MICHAEL                 PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP17921941 OT UNDERWOOD/TATEANA/BRIENAE            PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  8:35AM  
SP15084532 OM CAMPBELL/KEVIN/COREY                 PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  9:00AM  
SP15084533 OM CAMPBELL/KEVIN/COREY                 PRETRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  9:00AM  
SP15084531 OM CAMPBELL/KEVIN/COREY                 REVIEW CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  9:00AM  
SX45503401 ST CARDEN/BAIWON/GYNELL JR              TRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  9:00AM  
SX45503402 SI CARDEN/BAIWON/GYNELL JR              FORMAL HRG CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  9:00AM  
SP15062321 OT CLARK/JAMES/EUGENE III               TRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  9:00AM  
SP15062322 OT CLARK/JAMES/EUGENE III               TRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  9:00AM  
SP16971561 OM COLEMAN/TONNY/ALONZO                 TRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  9:00AM  
SP17438361 OT CUNNINGHAM/CORLETTE/KATHLEEN         TRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  9:00AM  
SP17820441 OM KNOX/ROBERT/CHARLES JR               TRIAL CHRISTINA VERNICE KENNEDY  9:00AM  
SP17102971 OT WATKINS/DAMON/JERRELL SANDALE        ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
SP13585421 OT WENBERG/KEITH/JAMES                  ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
SP8377761 OT WENBERG/KEITH/JAMES                  ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
SP8377762 OT WENBERG/KEITH/JAMES                  ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
SP17906661 OT WILLIAMS/CHARLIE/HAYES III           ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
SP17906662 OT WILLIAMS/CHARLIE/HAYES III           ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
SP17906671 OT WILLIAMS/CHARLIE/HAYES III           ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
SP9782091 OT YOUNG/SPENCER/BERNARD                ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
114708441 OT YOUNG/SPENCER/BERNARD JR             ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
114708442 OT YOUNG/SPENCER/BERNARD JR             ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
115314301 OT YOUNG/SPENCER/BERNARD JR             ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
115862121 OT YOUNG/SPENCER/BERNARD JR             ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
115862122 OT YOUNG/SPENCER/BERNARD JR             ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
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115862123 OT YOUNG/SPENCER/BERNARD JR             ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  
182209631 OM YOUNG/SPENCER/BERNARD JR             ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:30AM  

SP18313551 OI WALKER/JOSEPH/DWIGHT III             HEARING KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18313531 OI WALKER/JOSEPH/DWIGHT III             HEARING KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18313532 OI WALKER/JOSEPH/DWIGHT III             HEARING KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18313533 OI WALKER/JOSEPH/DWIGHT III             HEARING KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18313553 OT WALKER/JOSEPH/DWIGHT III             ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP17939051 OT WALLACE/JILLIAN/FRANCHESCA           PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP17939052 OT WALLACE/JILLIAN/FRANCHESCA           PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP17939111 OI WALLACE/JILLIAN/FRANCHESCA           HEARING KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP17190023 OT WHEELER-PINKINS/BRANDON/MICHAEL      REVIEW KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP15877461 OT WHITTEN/DAY JANAE/LATRICE            PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP15877462 OT WHITTEN/DAY JANAE/LATRICE            PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP10360641 OT WHITTEN/DAY-JANAE/LATRICE            PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP14249051 OT WHITTEN/DAY-JANAE/LATRICE            PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP14249052 OT WHITTEN/DAY-JANAE/LATRICE            PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
194326521 OT WHITTEN/DAY-JANAE/LATRICE            PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  

SP14521231 OT WHITTEN/DAY/ JANAE LATRICE           PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP12986561 OT WHITTEN/DAY/JANAE LATRICE            PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP13754491 OT WHITTEN/DAY/JANAE LATRICE            PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18067251 OT WIGGINS/GOREDEAMA/ZACHARIAH-KALI     PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18067252 OT WIGGINS/GOREDEAMA/ZACHARIAH-KALI     PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18309681 OT WIGGINS/GOREDEAMA/ZACHARIAH-KALI     PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18309682 OT WIGGINS/GOREDEAMA/ZACHARIAH-KALI     PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP17051811 OM WILLIAMS/BRANDON/SEYMOUR             PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP11455351 OT WILSON/TAKISHA/BOZELLA               PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP11455352 OT WILSON/TAKISHA/BOZELLA               PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP11455353 OT WILSON/TAKISHA/BOZELLA               PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
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SP17622521 OT WOODS/ROMONDO/MARCELLO II            PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP17622561 OI WOODS/ROMONDO/MARCELLO II            HEARING KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP17622562 OI WOODS/ROMONDO/MARCELLO II            HEARING KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18155221 OT WORTHY/EDWARD/ANDRE                  PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18155222 OT WORTHY/EDWARD/ANDRE                  PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18155223 OT WORTHY/EDWARD/ANDRE                  PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18241941 OT YORK/KEDAR/ABDALLUR                  PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18241942 OT YORK/KEDAR/ABDALLUR                  PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP17564511 OT YORK/KEDAR/ABDALLUR                  PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP17788931 OT YORK/KEDAR/ABDALLUR                  PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP17788932 OT YORK/KEDAR/ABDALLUR                  PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18174371 OT YORK/KEDAR/ABDALLUR                  PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18174372 OT YORK/KEDAR/ABDALLUR                  PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP17564512 OI YORK/KEDAR/ABDALLUR                  HEARING KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP17564513 OI YORK/KEDAR/ABDALLUR                  HEARING KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18241943 OI YORK/KEDAR/ABDALLUR                  HEARING KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18115731 OT YOUNG/EDWARD/JR                      PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP18115732 OT YOUNG/EDWARD/JR                      PRETRIAL KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP15841481 OT ZIMMERMAN/ERNEST/DEMON               ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP16507291 OT ZIMMERMAN/ERNEST/DEMON               ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP16614672 OT ZIMMERMAN/ERNEST/DEMON               ARRN ON BW KENNETH J. KING  8:35AM  
SP12263481 OT WALKER/TORRENCE/LESHAWN              REVIEW KENNETH J. KING  8:40AM  
SP17190022 OM WHEELER-PINKINS/BRANDON/MICHAEL      REVIEW KENNETH J. KING  8:40AM  
SP17789281 OT WHITE/CURTIS/DAMONE                  REVIEW KENNETH J. KING  8:40AM  
V12534724 OM WILLIAMS/RANDALL/                    REVIEW KENNETH J. KING  8:40AM  
SP17242331 OM WILSON/AERIANNA/KARON LANAE          REVIEW KENNETH J. KING  8:40AM  
SP17978761 OT WATTS/IYANNA/MARIA                   TRIAL KENNETH J. KING  9:01AM  
SP10753891 OT WHITLOW/JEREL/DUPREE                 TRIAL KENNETH J. KING  9:01AM  
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SP17448181 OT WHITLOW/JEREL/DUPREE                 TRIAL KENNETH J. KING  9:01AM  
193994161 OT WHITLOW/JEREL/DUPREE                 TRIAL KENNETH J. KING  9:01AM  
193994162 OT WHITLOW/JEREL/DUPREE                 TRIAL KENNETH J. KING  9:01AM  
207067121 OT WHITLOW/JEREL/DUPREE                 TRIAL KENNETH J. KING  9:01AM  

SP18190471 OT WINBUSH/AREATHA/ANN                  TRIAL KENNETH J. KING  9:01AM  
SP17840451 OT WORD/DEMI/LOUISE-MOZELLA             TRIAL KENNETH J. KING  9:01AM  
SP17840452 OM WORD/DEMI/LOUISE-MOZELLA             TRIAL KENNETH J. KING  9:01AM  
SP17840453 OM WORD/DEMI/LOUISE-MOZELLA             TRIAL KENNETH J. KING  9:01AM  
U72237625 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:25AM
SP15488422 OT GRANBERRY/TAMIKA/JEANICE             REVIEW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:25AM  
SP17950411 OI GRANBERRY/TAMIKA/JEANICE             REVIEW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:25AM  
SP18111551 OT GUND/CORNELIUS/NORBERT JR            REVIEW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:25AM  
SP16019312 OT GIBBS/RICHIE/NEAL JR                 ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP16019313 OM GIBBS/RICHIE/NEAL JR                 ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP11271461 OT GILMORE/DESHAWN/CHERROD              ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP11695231 OT GILMORE/DESHAWN/CHERROD              ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP11695232 OT GILMORE/DESHAWN/CHERROD              ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SX37988651 ST GILMORE/DESHAWN/CHERROD              ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP12274541 OT GILMORE/DESHAWN/CHERROD JR           ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP12274542 OT GILMORE/DESHAWN/CHERROD JR           ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP16727441 OT GILMORE/DESHAWN/CHERROD JR           ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP14978961 OT GILMORE/DESHAWN/CHERROD JR           ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP14379012 OT GILMORE/DESHAWN/CHERROD JR           ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP14978551 OT GILMORE/DESHAWN/CHERROD JR           ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP14978552 OT GILMORE/DESHAWN/CHERROD JR           ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP17638701 OM GIOVANNIELLO-FLACK/ERISINE/MYRNA     ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP17257781 OT GLASS/JERRY/GLEN                     ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP17510961 OT GRACEY/RAPHAL/JAMA                   ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
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SP17510962 OT GRACEY/RAPHAL/JAMA                   ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP16429451 OT GRACEY/RAPHAL/JAMA                   ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP16429452 OT GRACEY/RAPHAL/JAMA                   ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP17239031 OT GRAY/MARQUES/ALEXUS                  ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP18250372 OT GUAJARDO/CARABALLO/ANTHONY           ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP14745101 OT GULLEY/GIOVANNI/GARY                 ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP18263811 OT LANIER/NICOLE/MARQUIS                ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SX46321421 SI LASECKI/LUKAS/JAMES                  FORMAL HRG SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP18128801 OT LEWIS/ATAVEON/PHILLIP-AMIR-VANDERO   ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP18056431 OT LEWIS/ATAVEON/PHILLIP-VANDERO        ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
207123241 OT LIDDELL/TIMMITY/VASHONE              ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
207123242 OT LIDDELL/TIMMITY/VASHONE              ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  

SP15327381 OT LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP15952801 OT LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP15952802 OT LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP16047151 OT LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP16047152 OT LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP16047153 OT LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP16239701 OT LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP16239711 OT LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP16239712 OT LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP16239713 OT LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP6909441 OT LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
SP6909442 OT LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
U72634225 OM LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
173677421 OT LITTLEJOHN/DWJUAN/CARDIA             ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
U47202718 OM LONG/JAQUAN/LOUIS                    ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
207150571 OT LYNCH/FLOYD/ANTHONY                  ARRN ON BW SEAN B. PERKINS  8:30AM  
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SP18377931 OM GALO/NIRWAN/NABEEL                   PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18382111 OM GARCIA/JONATHAN/PATRICK-WILLIAM      PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18382112 OM GARCIA/JONATHAN/PATRICK-WILLIAM      PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18382121 ON GARCIA/JONATHAN/PATRICK-WILLIAM      PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SX46348282 ST GARNER/JAYLON/KYLE                   PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18425541 OT GIBSON/MAURICE/                      PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18425542 OT GIBSON/MAURICE/                      PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18425543 OT GIBSON/MAURICE/                      PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18425911 OI GIBSON/MAURICE/                      HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18278963 OT GIBSON/SHANE/ZACHARY                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18279521 OM GIBSON/SHANE/ZACHARY                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18449661 OT GIBSON/SHANE/ZACHARY                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18278962 OI GIBSON/SHANE/ZACHARY                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18449662 OI GIBSON/SHANE/ZACHARY                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18449663 OI GIBSON/SHANE/ZACHARY                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18278961 OI GIBSON/SHANE/ZACHARY                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18372481 OT GOMEZ/MARCOS/ELIEL ROSALES           PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18372482 OT GOMEZ/MARCOS/ELIEL ROSALES           PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18372483 OT GOMEZ/MARCOS/ELIEL ROSALES           PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18362542 OI GOMEZ/MARCOS/ELIEL ROSALES           HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18362543 OI GOMEZ/MARCOS/ELIEL ROSALES           HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18362541 OI GOMEZ/MARCOS/ELIEL ROSALES           HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18221721 OT GONZALES-DINGWALL/UNIQUE/JUANITA     PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18221701 OI GONZALES-DINGWALL/UNIQUE/JUANITA     HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18221702 OI GONZALES-DINGWALL/UNIQUE/JUANITA     HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
U72019925 OM GRAY-LAW/SHARENA/                    PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
257756881 OT GREEN/MICHAEL/                       PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
257756882 OT GREEN/MICHAEL/                       PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
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257756883 OT GREEN/MICHAEL/                       PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  

SP14743102 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP11432121 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP11611511 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP11611512 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP11611513 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP12706381 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP14195151 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP14195152 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP14309441 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP14309442 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP15096131 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP15439621 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP15439622 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP16319711 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP17606051 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18349791 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP17631151 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP17631152 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18349792 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP8633431 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP8633432 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP8633433 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SX46457831 ST GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
197081671 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
197081672 OT GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  

SP17606052 OI GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP17606053 OI GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
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SP17631071 OI GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP17631072 OI GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP17631073 OI GREEN/MICHEAL/DEONTE                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18428112 OT GRESHAM/JOANN/JONAI-MARIE            PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18428111 OI GRESHAM/JOANN/JONAI-MARIE            HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18421041 OT LACRUZ-VELASQUEZ/HELIANNY/CAROLINA   PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18424531 OI LACRUZ-VELASQUEZ/HELIANNY/CAROLINA   HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP13518512 OT LAMB/ALLANTE/MARTICE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP14270021 OT LAMB/ALLANTE/MARTICE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP14278771 OT LAMB/ALLANTE/MARTICE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SX34512401 ST LAMB/ALLANTE/MARTICE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SX34612842 ST LAMB/ALLANTE/MARTICE                 PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SX46294061 ST LEVERETT/MARLOWE/LAJUAN              PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SX46294062 ST LEVERETT/MARLOWE/LAJUAN              PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SX46294063 ST LEVERETT/MARLOWE/LAJUAN              PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP10337531 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS                    PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP10337532 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS                    PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP10337533 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS                    PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18434891 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP11846391 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP11846392 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP11846393 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP12236121 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP12236122 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP12236123 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP13301501 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP13659801 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP13659803 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
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SP16031611 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP16930371 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
173059591 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
192159371 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
192159372 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
192159373 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  

SP13659802 OT LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18434892 OI LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18434893 OI LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18434901 OI LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18434902 OI LEWIS/EARL/CURTIS III                HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18352531 OT LEWIS/STEPHYN/JELAN                  PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18352532 OT LEWIS/STEPHYN/JELAN                  PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18352533 OT LEWIS/STEPHYN/JELAN                  PRETRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  8:35AM  
SP18375011 OM GALASSO/DAVID/ALAN                   SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP17641401 OT GARCIA/FLORENTINO/MEJIA              SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP17641402 OT GARCIA/FLORENTINO/MEJIA              SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP17641403 OT GARCIA/FLORENTINO/MEJIA              SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18404751 OT GARLAND/JUSTIN/PHILLIP               SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18404752 OT GARLAND/JUSTIN/PHILLIP               SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18364421 OT GILMORE/AVON/GARY                    SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SX46347292 SI GOMEZ-PEREZ/HERMINIO/ZAQUEO          HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SX46347293 SM GOMEZ-PEREZ/HERMINIO/ZAQUEO          HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SX46347291 ST GOMEZ-PEREZ/HERMINIO/ZAQUEO          SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18453642 OT GOTHIER/EARL/JAMES III               SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18453641 OT GOTHIER/EARL/JAMES III               SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18437021 OI GRADY/KIMBERLY/FAYE                  HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18437023 OT GRADY/KIMBERLY/FAYE                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
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SP18438871 OI GRANT/DESHAUN/PAUL                   HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18438873 OI GRANT/DESHAUN/PAUL                   HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18438621 OT GRANT/DESHAUN/PAUL                   SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18438622 OT GRANT/DESHAUN/PAUL                   SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18438623 OT GRANT/DESHAUN/PAUL                   SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18438872 OT GRANT/DESHAUN/PAUL                   SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18378551 OM GREEN/ROBERT/LYNN                    SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18381351 OM GREEN/ROBERT/LYNN                    SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18430951 OT GREEN/TYLER/MONTRELL                 SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18430952 OT GREEN/TYLER/MONTRELL                 SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18430953 OT GREEN/TYLER/MONTRELL                 SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18442661 OT GREENE CHISOLM/SHARNAVIA/TRECEL      SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18442662 OT GREENE CHISOLM/SHARNAVIA/TRECEL      SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18294191 OI GREER/ANTHONY/JAMAR                  HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18364651 OT GREER/ANTHONY/JAMAR                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18364652 OT GREER/ANTHONY/JAMAR                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18364653 OT GREER/ANTHONY/JAMAR                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18294192 OT GREER/ANTHONY/JAMAR                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18294193 OT GREER/ANTHONY/JAMAR                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18441122 OI GULLEY/JAMES/MICHEAL                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18441123 OI GULLEY/JAMES/MICHEAL                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18441121 OT GULLEY/JAMES/MICHEAL                 SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
195163311 OT GUND JR/CORNELIUS/NORBERT            SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  

SP18446061 OI GUZMAN-IBARRA/JUAN/JOSE              HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18446063 OI GUZMAN-IBARRA/JUAN/JOSE              HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18446062 OT GUZMAN-IBARRA/JUAN/JOSE              SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18429682 OI LAFAYEANE LANDERS/RENO/NAPOLEON      HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18429681 OT LAFAYEANE LANDERS/RENO/NAPOLEON      SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
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U71406125 OM LAGINESS/APRIL/LYNN                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18220151 OM LATHAN/NANDASIA/ALEXIS               SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18240181 OT LAWRENCE/JOHN/DAVID                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18240182 OT LAWRENCE/JOHN/DAVID                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18240521 OT LAWRENCE/JOHN/DAVID                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18437661 OT LAWS/ISSIS/ROZENA MARIE              SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18437662 OT LAWS/ISSIS/ROZENA MARIE              SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18424051 OM LEAKS/KENNETH/LAMAR                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18401113 OI LEE/DARON/ANTHONY                    HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18401111 OT LEE/DARON/ANTHONY                    SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18401112 OM LEE/DARON/ANTHONY                    SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18440651 OI LEOS/MAGDALENA/NICOLE                HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18440652 OI LEOS/MAGDALENA/NICOLE                HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18440653 OI LEOS/MAGDALENA/NICOLE                HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18440771 OT LEOS/MAGDALENA/NICOLE                SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18440772 OT LEOS/MAGDALENA/NICOLE                SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18406441 OI LEVERETT/TERON/OMEGA JR              HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18406443 OT LEVERETT/TERON/OMEGA JR              SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18433781 OI LEWIS/JERRANCE/DEMARCO               HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18433782 OI LEWIS/JERRANCE/DEMARCO               HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18437511 OT LEWIS/JERRANCE/DEMARCO               SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18449062 OI LEWIS/KAI/MONEY                      HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18449063 OI LEWIS/KAI/MONEY                      HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18449061 OT LEWIS/KAI/MONEY                      SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SX46330382 SI LITTLEJOHN/MARIO/JAVON               HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SX46330381 SI LITTLEJOHN/MARIO/JAVON               HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SX46330383 SI LITTLEJOHN/MARIO/JAVON               HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18442323 OI LOGAN/SHANTEL/CHAVON                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
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SP18442321 OT LOGAN/SHANTEL/CHAVON                 SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18442322 OT LOGAN/SHANTEL/CHAVON                 SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18428463 OI LOGAN/TAHJANAE/ALIZE-JEANETTE        HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18430331 OI LOGAN/TAHJANAE/ALIZE-JEANETTE        HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18428461 OT LOGAN/TAHJANAE/ALIZE-JEANETTE        SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18428462 OT LOGAN/TAHJANAE/ALIZE-JEANETTE        SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18434971 OT LOPEZ/DANIEL/                        SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18418911 OT LOUIS/HARVON/XAVIER                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18418912 OT LOUIS/HARVON/XAVIER                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18438911 OI LOVE/CHASITY/LEE                     HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18438991 OT LOVE/CHASITY/LEE                     SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18421461 OI LOVE/STELLINA/EMILY                  HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18421462 OI LOVE/STELLINA/EMILY                  HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18421463 OT LOVE/STELLINA/EMILY                  SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18141231 OT LYLES/SHONTEZ/MONTRICE               SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18141232 OT LYLES/SHONTEZ/MONTRICE               SHOWCAUSE SEAN B. PERKINS  8:45AM  
SP18103251 OT GARDNER/DEMETRESS/DEUNELL            TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18103252 OT GARDNER/DEMETRESS/DEUNELL            TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18103281 OT GARDNER/DEMETRESS/DEUNELL            TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18103282 OT GARDNER/DEMETRESS/DEUNELL            TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18103391 OT GARDNER/DEMETRESS/DEUNELL            TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18103392 OI GARDNER/DEMETRESS/DEUNELL            TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18103393 OI GARDNER/DEMETRESS/DEUNELL            FORMAL HRG SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18229441 OT GREEN/JOHN/AUSTIN JR                 TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18229442 OT GREEN/JOHN/AUSTIN JR                 TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18230901 OI GREEN/JOHN/AUSTIN JR                 FORMAL HRG SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18309701 OT GRIFFIN/MICHAEL/                     TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP17671321 OT LANZILOTTI/JOSEPH/MICHAEL JR         TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
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SP12840311 OT LANZILOTTI/JOSEPH/MICHAEL JR         TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP17998631 OI LANZILOTTI/JOSEPH/MICHAEL JR         FORMAL HRG SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP17998632 OI LANZILOTTI/JOSEPH/MICHAEL JR         FORMAL HRG SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP17998633 OI LANZILOTTI/JOSEPH/MICHAEL JR         FORMAL HRG SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP17671322 OI LANZILOTTI/JOSEPH/MICHAEL JR         FORMAL HRG SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18310951 OT LEWIS/MICHAEL/KENNETH                TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18310952 OT LEWIS/MICHAEL/KENNETH                TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18310953 OT LEWIS/MICHAEL/KENNETH                TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
U72256125 OM LEWIS/MICHAEL/KENNETH                TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18271941 OT LYLES/JERICA/JALISA                  TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18271942 OT LYLES/JERICA/JALISA                  TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18271962 OI LYLES/JERICA/JALISA                  TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18271961 OI LYLES/JERICA/JALISA                  FORMAL HRG SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18171681 OT OREAR/LAMONTIZE/DELSHAWN             TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18466961 OT OREAR/LAMONTIZE/DELSHAWN             TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18466962 OT OREAR/LAMONTIZE/DELSHAWN             TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP18466963 OI OREAR/LAMONTIZE/DELSHAWN             FORMAL HRG SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
SP17136221 OM ORUM/JOHNNY/DESHAWN                  TRIAL SEAN B. PERKINS  9:00AM  
Z8097851  OD ONEAL/ALEXIS/NICOLE                  SENTENCE SEAN B. PERKINS 10:00AM  

SP18532051 OT GAMBLE/KEYON/KAI                     ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18532041 OI GAMBLE/KEYON/KAI                     HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18532042 OI GAMBLE/KEYON/KAI                     HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18532043 OI GAMBLE/KEYON/KAI                     HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18502801 OT GARCIA-ESPINOSA/ARMANDO/             ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18502802 OI GARCIA-ESPINOSA/ARMANDO/             HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18525971 OM GARRETT/KEITH/DARCELL                ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SX46456311 ST GATEWOOD/SHAWN/LEVOY                 ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SX46456312 SI GATEWOOD/SHAWN/LEVOY                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
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U74330726 OM GAYLOR/CHARLES/DOUGLAS               ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18478181 OM GEE/JUAN/WESLEY                      ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18520161 ON GEORGE/RAHKIM/ARMAN                  HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18437711 OT GIBSON/VAN-AERYK/MALIK               ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18437712 OT GIBSON/VAN-AERYK/MALIK               ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18437713 OI GIBSON/VAN-AERYK/MALIK               HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18437761 OI GIBSON/VAN-AERYK/MALIK               HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18437762 OI GIBSON/VAN-AERYK/MALIK               HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18475361 OT GLOSTER/DELANO/DESHAWN               ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18475141 OI GLOSTER/DELANO/DESHAWN               HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SX46451831 ST GODBOLDO/JEFFRY/SCOTT                ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SX46451832 ST GODBOLDO/JEFFRY/SCOTT                ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SX46451833 SI GODBOLDO/JEFFRY/SCOTT                HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18538971 OT GOMEZ/SAMUEL/CARBION                 ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18538972 OT GOMEZ/SAMUEL/CARBION                 ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18538831 OI GOMEZ/SAMUEL/CARBION                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18539261 OI GOMEZ/SAMUEL/CARBION                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18254831 OT GOVAN/BRIANNA/SYMONE                 ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18523461 OT GRANT/GERALD/RASHAD                  ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18523462 OT GRANT/GERALD/RASHAD                  ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18523463 OT GRANT/GERALD/RASHAD                  ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18523411 OI GRANT/GERALD/RASHAD                  HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18523412 OI GRANT/GERALD/RASHAD                  HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18534991 OT GRAVES/KALVIN/JAMELL                 ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18534992 OT GRAVES/KALVIN/JAMELL                 ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18534071 OT GREEN-FLOWERS/SHANIN/MARIE           ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18534072 OT GREEN-FLOWERS/SHANIN/MARIE           ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SX46439051 ST GREEN/ALFONZO/DEONTE                 ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
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SX46439052 SI GREEN/ALFONZO/DEONTE                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SX46451632 ST GREEN/OMANUSINA-DURRICE/EDDIE JR     ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SX46451631 SI GREEN/OMANUSINA-DURRICE/EDDIE JR     HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18539801 OT GREEN/TAIESHA/SHACOYA                ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18539802 OT GREEN/TAIESHA/SHACOYA                ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18392101 OT GRIGGS-WASHINGTON/DEANDRE/LAMAR      ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18392102 OI GRIGGS-WASHINGTON/DEANDRE/LAMAR      HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18538841 OT GROSS/RONALD/CORNELIUS JR            ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18538842 OT GROSS/RONALD/CORNELIUS JR            ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18538843 OI GROSS/RONALD/CORNELIUS JR            HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18446181 OM GUY/DORIAN/MARQUISE                  ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18457911 OT GUYNES/REGINALD/RASHAD               ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18539121 OT LANDA/CAROLINE/MACXINE               ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18539122 OI LANDA/CAROLINE/MACXINE               HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18469591 OT LAROCK/TYLAWANDA/CHANEL              ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
U71904425 OM LAWRENCE/DERRICK/                    ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18522401 OM LAWSON/DEJUAN/ALBERTO                ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18532481 OT LEWIS/ERIC/CORNELIUS                 ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18532401 OI LEWIS/ERIC/CORNELIUS                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18532402 OI LEWIS/ERIC/CORNELIUS                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18532403 OI LEWIS/ERIC/CORNELIUS                 HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18523991 OT LINDSEY/NICOLE/CHANESE               ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18536251 OT LITTLE-EDISON/BRANDY/KAI             ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18522501 OT LOOPER/FRANKLIN/LEROY JR             ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18522502 OI LOOPER/FRANKLIN/LEROY JR             ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18523021 OT LOOPER/FRANKLIN/LEROY JR             ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18523022 OT LOOPER/FRANKLIN/LEROY JR             ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18523023 OT LOOPER/FRANKLIN/LEROY JR             ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
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SX46439481 ST LOVE-ORR/VICKI/LATRICE               ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SX46439482 SI LOVE-ORR/VICKI/LATRICE               HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SX46439483 SI LOVE-ORR/VICKI/LATRICE               HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18517671 OT LOVETT/VERDALL/TINO                  ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18519722 OT LUKE/CHRISTOPHER/                    ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18519723 OT LUKE/CHRISTOPHER/                    ARRAIGNMENT SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18519721 OI LUKE/CHRISTOPHER/                    HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18497201 OI OLIVER/TIFFANY/DANNIELLE             HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18407841 OI ONEAL/GARY/II                        HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP18407842 OI ONEAL/GARY/II                        HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP1824373 OI ORNELAS-MARTINEZ/LUIS/FERNANDO       HEARING SEAN B. PERKINS  1:30PM  
SP17979351 OM PALACIOS/JESUS/PATINO                REVIEW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:25AM  
SP14768801 OM PARENT/ALLEN/CLIFFORD                REVIEW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:25AM  
SP17742561 OM THOMAS/CHANEL/LARENZE                REVIEW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:25AM  
SP17961841 OM TOWNSEND/VIDAL/MAURICE-CARL          REVIEW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:25AM  
Z8097941  OD PARRISH/AURETO/DYMEN                 SENTENCE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
Z8094601  OD PATRICK/AARON/LAMAR                  REVIEW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  

SP13566801 OT PATTERSON/ASHIA/DYNAI                ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SP11003321 OT PAYTON/TAYLOR/MONET                  ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SP11003322 OT PAYTON/TAYLOR/MONET                  ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SP14847521 OT PAYTON/TAYLOR/MONET                  ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SP16508311 OT PAYTON/TAYLOR/MONET                  ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SX36687682 ST PAYTON/TAYLOR/MONET                  ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SX36687683 ST PAYTON/TAYLOR/MONET                  ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SP17150241 OT PERNELL/EMANUEL/                     ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SP17150242 OT PERNELL/EMANUEL/                     ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SP17150243 OT PERNELL/EMANUEL/                     ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SP15480631 OT PINSON/CHARLES/DESHAWN IV            ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
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SP18274211 OT TANSIL/KEVIN/FRANK JR                ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SP18559162 OI TANVEERM/M/N M                       FORMAL HRG MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SP10706551 OT TAYLOR/DONALD/LEEE ANDREW            ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SP10706552 OT TAYLOR/DONALD/LEEE ANDREW            ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SP16331171 OT TAYLOR/MAURICE/LAMAR                 ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
204942011 OT TAYLOR/MAURICE/LAMAR                 ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  

SP17245413 OT TURNER/CHAYLA/CHANTEL                ARRN ON BW MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:30AM  
SP18251642 OT PARKS/DARNELL/DARNARL-RUSSELL JR     PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
U56695020 OM PARKS/DARNELL/DARNARL-RUSSELL JR     PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP17869071 OT PARKS/DARNELL/DARNARL-RUSSELL JR     PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP17869072 OT PARKS/DARNELL/DARNARL-RUSSELL JR     PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18251641 OI PARKS/DARNELL/DARNARL-RUSSELL JR     HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP17869111 OI PARKS/DARNELL/DARNARL-RUSSELL JR     HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP17869112 OI PARKS/DARNELL/DARNARL-RUSSELL JR     HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18456512 OM PATINO-VARGAS/MARCO/ANTONIO          PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18456511 OI PATINO-VARGAS/MARCO/ANTONIO          HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18467641 OT PAYMOND/ANDREW/DUWANN                PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18467642 OT PAYMOND/ANDREW/DUWANN                PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18467643 OT PAYMOND/ANDREW/DUWANN                PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18467741 OI PAYMOND/ANDREW/DUWANN                HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18467742 OI PAYMOND/ANDREW/DUWANN                HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18187351 OT PERDUE/KEAMBIROIRO/                  PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18187352 OT PERDUE/KEAMBIROIRO/                  PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
262960791 OM PEREZ/LANDIE/MALEYNNE                PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  

SP18407791 OM PETERSON/DORIAN/ANTHONY              PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18460583 OT PHILLIPS-PETERS/VERONICA/MARIE       PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18460581 OI PHILLIPS-PETERS/VERONICA/MARIE       HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18409411 OT PITTMAN/ANTHONY/FITZGERALD JR        PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
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SP18409431 OI PITTMAN/ANTHONY/FITZGERALD JR        HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18496921 OT PITTS/SHANYELLE/NASHEE               PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18496922 OT PITTS/SHANYELLE/NASHEE               PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18496923 OT PITTS/SHANYELLE/NASHEE               PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SX46406701 ST POLK/CHRISTIAN/PARKER                PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SX46406702 SI POLK/CHRISTIAN/PARKER                HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SX46406641 SI POLK/CHRISTIAN/PARKER                HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SX46406642 SI POLK/CHRISTIAN/PARKER                HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SX46406643 SI POLK/CHRISTIAN/PARKER                HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18427101 OT POOL/BRITTANY/ROSE                   PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18459891 OT PRIDE/LATOYA/MARIA                   PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP14936562 OT PRIDE/LATOYA/MARIA                   PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP14936563 OT PRIDE/LATOYA/MARIA                   PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18459941 OI PRIDE/LATOYA/MARIA                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18435221 OM TAGUE/BRANDON/MICHAEL                PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18467711 OT TAYLOR/AARON/RUBIN                   PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18467581 OI TAYLOR/AARON/RUBIN                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18467582 OI TAYLOR/AARON/RUBIN                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18274921 OT TAYLOR/GLORIA/JEAN                   PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18469662 OM THOMAS/AMEER/TREVON                  PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18469661 OI THOMAS/AMEER/TREVON                  HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18469663 OI THOMAS/AMEER/TREVON                  HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18454261 OT THOMPSON/JESSICA/MARIE               PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18454262 OT THOMPSON/JESSICA/MARIE               PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP15755241 OT THOMPSON/JESSICA/MARIE               PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP15755242 OT THOMPSON/JESSICA/MARIE               PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18454263 OI THOMPSON/JESSICA/MARIE               HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18400401 OM THOMPSON/KEVIN/DUANE III             PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
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SP18437931 OT TIPTON/ANTHONY/DURELLE               PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18437932 OT TIPTON/ANTHONY/DURELLE               PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP13504411 OT TIPTON/ANTHONY/DURELLE               PRETRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18198942 OI TROUP/AVERY/TREVON                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18198941 OT TROUP/AVERY/TREVON                   FINAL PRETRL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:35AM  
SP18426461 OT PAIGE/DIAMAHN/NATAY                  SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18410901 OT PALAZZOLA/JUNIYAH/MONAE              SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18410902 OT PALAZZOLA/JUNIYAH/MONAE              SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SX46301291 ST PARKER/ALJIERON/DELSHAWN             SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SX46336851 ST PARKS/NIAJA/MONA-YALANDA             SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18378521 OM PENN/TRENTON/MATHEW                  SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP16757541 OT PERKINS/JEROME/ISAAC                 SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP16757542 OT PERKINS/JEROME/ISAAC                 SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP16757543 OT PERKINS/JEROME/ISAAC                 SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
Z8095491  OD PERKINS/JEROME/ISAAC                 SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  

SP18431451 OT PETERSON/MARQUAN/TERELL              SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18419231 OM PETTY/NATHANIEL/FREDRICK             SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18426891 OT PHILLIPS/BRIANA/NICOLE               SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18341672 OT PICKENS/BRANDON/LAMAR                SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18341673 OI PICKENS/BRANDON/LAMAR                SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18408552 OT PIERCE/CHRISTOPHER/ONEAL JR          SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SX46339781 ST POLK/ZEMAR/JONTE                     SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP17687191 OT PORTER/JACQUELYN/                    SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP17687192 OT PORTER/JACQUELYN/                    SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18422601 OT POWERS/FRANK/JR III                  SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18456211 OM PRICE/CHANTEL/THELMA                 SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18422571 OT TATE/KEITH/DARNELL                   SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18422572 OT TATE/KEITH/DARNELL                   SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
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SX46348061 ST TAYLOR/AMANTI/JAURON                 SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SX46313411 ST TERRY/VERLIN/LYDELL                  SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18427521 OT THOMAS/DIAMOND/MONIQUE               SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18427522 OT THOMAS/DIAMOND/MONIQUE               SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18415901 OT THOMAS/JASMINE/MARIAH                SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18415902 OT THOMAS/JASMINE/MARIAH                SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18265891 OT THOMAS/KAMAR/LVON                    SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18265892 OT THOMAS/KAMAR/LVON                    SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP17861931 OT THOMAS/MICHAEL/ANTHONY               SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18410331 OT THOMAS/MONTE/KAMIRA                  SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18426811 OT THOMAS/NATHANELLE/LEBEAUNE           SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18426812 OT THOMAS/NATHANELLE/LEBEAUNE           SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18422071 OT TOMPKINS PICKENS/SAMMARIA/LAYLA PATRI SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18422072 OT TOMPKINS PICKENS/SAMMARIA/LAYLA PATRI SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SX46345161 ST TORRES/DIAMOND/MONIQUE               SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18417721 OT TRAN/BEVERLY/ANN                     SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18417722 OT TRAN/BEVERLY/ANN                     SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18417723 OT TRAN/BEVERLY/ANN                     SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18401551 OT TRIPLETT/RAQUEL/PARIS                SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18371452 OT TRIPP/BRIANNA/ALEXIS                 SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18371441 OT TUGGLE/CHRISTOPHER/LAMAR             SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18371443 OT TUGGLE/CHRISTOPHER/LAMAR             SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18406541 OT TURNER/JALEN/CHRISTOPHER             SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18400611 OT TURNER/KARL-MARQUIS/THOMAS           SHOWCAUSE MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  8:45AM  
SP18261321 OT PHILLIPS-PETERS/VERONICA/MARIE       TRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  9:30AM  
SP18261322 OT PHILLIPS-PETERS/VERONICA/MARIE       TRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  9:30AM  
SP18261323 OT PHILLIPS-PETERS/VERONICA/MARIE       TRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  9:30AM  
SP18262341 OT PHILLIPS-PETERS/VERONICA/MARIE       TRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  9:30AM  
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SP18262342 OT PHILLIPS-PETERS/VERONICA/MARIE       TRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  9:30AM  
SP18262343 OT PHILLIPS-PETERS/VERONICA/MARIE       TRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  9:30AM  
SP18261141 OI PHILLIPS-PETERS/VERONICA/MARIE       FORMAL HRG MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  9:30AM  
SP18248701 OT PRIDE/JOI/ELISE                      TRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  9:30AM  
SP18255152 OT THOMAS/LASHAUN/ALFONSO               TRIAL MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  9:30AM  
SP18255113 OI THOMAS/LASHAUN/ALFONSO               HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  9:30AM  
SP18255151 OI THOMAS/LASHAUN/ALFONSO               FORMAL HRG MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  9:30AM  
SP18255111 OI THOMAS/LASHAUN/ALFONSO               FORMAL HRG MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  9:30AM  
SP18255112 OI THOMAS/LASHAUN/ALFONSO               FORMAL HRG MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  9:30AM  
SP18460772 OT PAYNE/CHRISTOPHER/DEANDRE            ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18460771 OI PAYNE/CHRISTOPHER/DEANDRE            HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18543041 OT PEEPLES/KIARA/JERMIA                 ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18543042 OT PEEPLES/KIARA/JERMIA                 ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18543043 OI PEEPLES/KIARA/JERMIA                 HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18543841 OI PEEPLES/KIARA/JERMIA                 HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18543842 OI PEEPLES/KIARA/JERMIA                 HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SX46461452 ST PEOPLES/TABITHA/DIANE                ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SX46461451 SI PEOPLES/TABITHA/DIANE                HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
267753881 OT PERRY/DELVONTA/MARTEZ                ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
267753882 OT PERRY/DELVONTA/MARTEZ                ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  

SP18518381 OM PERRY/LATRON/ANTOINE                 ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541941 OT PERRYMAN/REGINALD/                   ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541881 OI PERRYMAN/REGINALD/                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541882 OI PERRYMAN/REGINALD/                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541883 OI PERRYMAN/REGINALD/                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18535591 OT PHILSON/TYRONE/DESHAWN               ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18535592 OT PHILSON/TYRONE/DESHAWN               ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18535701 OI PHILSON/TYRONE/DESHAWN               HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
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SP18363711 OT POINDEXTER/DAMARYON/BEAU             ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18363712 OI POINDEXTER/DAMARYON/BEAU             HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18561691 OT PORTER/ALYSIA/KIARIRA                ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18525131 OT PORTER/JAMAR/KIER                    ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18537121 OT POTTS/GEORGE/HENRY                   ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18537122 OT POTTS/GEORGE/HENRY                   ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18537123 OI POTTS/GEORGE/HENRY                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541541 OI POTTS/GEORGE/HENRY                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541542 OI POTTS/GEORGE/HENRY                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541543 OI POTTS/GEORGE/HENRY                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18363721 OM PRICE/DESEAN/RAHEEM                  ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18363722 OI PRICE/DESEAN/RAHEEM                  HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18524151 OM PRICE/MARCUS/LAMAR JR                ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541712 OT PUGH/ARIS/JUNE                       ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541713 OT PUGH/ARIS/JUNE                       ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541711 OI PUGH/ARIS/JUNE                       HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18532491 OT TAYLOR/DANDRE/DESHAWN                ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18532492 OT TAYLOR/DANDRE/DESHAWN                ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18532471 OI TAYLOR/DANDRE/DESHAWN                HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18526083 OT TAYLOR/DEVANTE/LARONE                ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18526081 OI TAYLOR/DEVANTE/LARONE                HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18526082 OI TAYLOR/DEVANTE/LARONE                HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18530791 OM TAYLOR/DONTEZE/DEANGELO              ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18375641 OM TAYLOR/MALIK/MEKHI                   ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18325851 OT TENNYSON/GEORGE/WALTER               ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18325852 OT TENNYSON/GEORGE/WALTER               ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18325831 OI TENNYSON/GEORGE/WALTER               HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18325832 OI TENNYSON/GEORGE/WALTER               HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
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SP18464921 OM TETREAULT/BRIAN/                     ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18561711 OT THARPE/KA-SHINA/SHUNTELE             ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541771 OT THOMAS/JONSHETA/CHANEAL              ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541772 OT THOMAS/JONSHETA/CHANEAL              ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541773 OT THOMAS/JONSHETA/CHANEAL              ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541761 OI THOMAS/JONSHETA/CHANEAL              HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18541762 OI THOMAS/JONSHETA/CHANEAL              HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
267735181 OM THOMAS/LAGARIAN/JOHNNY               ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  

SP18178691 OT THOMAS/SANTINO/CHAVEZ                ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18178692 OT THOMAS/SANTINO/CHAVEZ                ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18542541 OT THOMPKINS/ROBERT/DARNELL LARRY JAMES ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18542542 OT THOMPKINS/ROBERT/DARNELL LARRY JAMES ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18542261 OI THOMPKINS/ROBERT/DARNELL LARRY JAMES HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18537751 OM THOMPSON/DARRYL/DEWAYNE JR           ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18432931 OT THORNTON/MALIK/MICHAEL               ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18432932 OT THORNTON/MALIK/MICHAEL               ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18432933 OI THORNTON/MALIK/MICHAEL               HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18543071 OT TOLBERT/KEVIN/D JR                   ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18542941 OI TOLBERT/KEVIN/D JR                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
257743531 OT TOWNSEL/DONNA/GAIL                   ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
257743541 OI TOWNSEL/DONNA/GAIL                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
257743523 OI TOWNSEL/DONNA/GAIL                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
257743522 OI TOWNSEL/DONNA/GAIL                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
257743521 OI TOWNSEL/DONNA/GAIL                   HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  

SP18518081 OT TRIPLETT/CORNELIUS/EARL              ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18518082 OI TRIPLETT/CORNELIUS/EARL              HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18415691 OT TROY/FAITH/YVONNE LENORA             ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18415692 OT TROY/FAITH/YVONNE LENORA             ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
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SP18424481 OI TROY/FAITH/YVONNE LENORA             HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
U74335226 OM TUCKER/JALEN/ROMAL                   ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
U74335126 OM TUCKER/JASON/DARNEL                  ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18546551 OT TUCKER/MAUDICE/                      ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18546552 OT TUCKER/MAUDICE/                      ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18324021 OT TURK/KEARA/KEVI RENEE                ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18324022 OT TURK/KEARA/KEVI RENEE                ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18525231 OT TURNBOW/KEITH/JR                     ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18525232 OT TURNBOW/KEITH/JR                     ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18525181 OI TURNBOW/KEITH/JR                     HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18525182 OI TURNBOW/KEITH/JR                     HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
V14134626 OM TURNER/KIRSTLE/                      ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
V14134726 OM TURNER/KIRSTLE/                      ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
V14134826 OM TURNER/KIRSTLE/                      ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18536691 OT TURNER/ROMERO/JAVON                  ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18542531 OT TURNER/ROMERO/JAVON                  ARRAIGNMENT MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18536331 OI TURNER/ROMERO/JAVON                  HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18536332 OI TURNER/ROMERO/JAVON                  HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18542421 OI TURNER/ROMERO/JAVON                  HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18542422 OI TURNER/ROMERO/JAVON                  HEARING MALAIKA D. RAMSEY-HEATH  1:30PM  
SP18119121 OT MCCURRY/CHRIS/C                      ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP18053691 OT MCKINNEY/RAMONE/MARTELL JR           ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP18053692 OT MCKINNEY/RAMONE/MARTELL JR           ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP17505241 OT MILLER/SHAWELL/PORTIA-CARMEN-SHEK    ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP12714841 OT MONTGOMERY/JEREMY/JAMES              ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP15929651 OT MONTGOMERY/JEREMY/JAMES              ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP12808521 OT MONTGOMERY/JEREMY/JAMES              ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP12714842 OT MONTGOMERY/JEREMY/JAMES              ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
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SP11765542 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP13934431 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP13935291 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP14779733 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP14779891 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP15056541 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP15056542 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP15306751 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP15306752 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP15315501 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP15315502 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP15333661 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP15333662 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP15374571 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP15374572 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP15374573 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP16595801 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP16595802 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP16994641 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP16994642 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP17149431 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP17149432 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP17149433 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP17206881 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP17891371 OT MYLUM/RODNEY/GEMARIO                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:30AM  
SP17700951 OM MACK/ANTOINE/TROY                    PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP17755771 OM MACK/ANTOINE/TROY                    PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP17889381 OM MACK/ANTOINE/TROY                    PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
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SP14802151 OT MATHAW/LAURA/LOREAL                  PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18337801 OT MATKINS/JAJUAN/DWIGHT                PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18325171 OT MATKINS/JAJUAN/DWIGHT                PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18322471 OI MATKINS/JAJUAN/DWIGHT                HEARING MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18322472 OI MATKINS/JAJUAN/DWIGHT                HEARING MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18322473 OI MATKINS/JAJUAN/DWIGHT                HEARING MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18337802 OI MATKINS/JAJUAN/DWIGHT                HEARING MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18297121 OT MCCARTHY/KISHA/MONIQUE               PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18297122 OT MCCARTHY/KISHA/MONIQUE               PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18325971 OT MCCULLOUGH/TUST-SUMI/MARVELL         HEARING MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18325972 OI MCCULLOUGH/TUST-SUMI/MARVELL         HEARING MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18325973 OI MCCULLOUGH/TUST-SUMI/MARVELL         HEARING MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18324911 OT MEJIA-PEREZ/OSMELBIN/SEBASTIAN       PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18324912 OT MEJIA-PEREZ/OSMELBIN/SEBASTIAN       PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18324691 OI MEJIA-PEREZ/OSMELBIN/SEBASTIAN       HEARING MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18324692 OI MEJIA-PEREZ/OSMELBIN/SEBASTIAN       HEARING MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP15920621 OM MITCHELL/RODNEY/FITZGERALD III       PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP17934381 OT MIXON/ANTONIO/WILLIAM                PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP17934382 OT MIXON/ANTONIO/WILLIAM                PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18333781 OI MIXON/ANTONIO/WILLIAM                HEARING MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18332891 OI MIXON/ANTONIO/WILLIAM                HEARING MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18332892 OI MIXON/ANTONIO/WILLIAM                HEARING MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18332893 OI MIXON/ANTONIO/WILLIAM                HEARING MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18159811 OT MONTGOMERY/SADE/RENEE                PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18159812 OT MONTGOMERY/SADE/RENEE                PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18145911 OT MOORE/CHRISTINA/DESHAWN              PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18145912 OT MOORE/CHRISTINA/DESHAWN              PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
SP18145971 OT MOORE/CHRISTINA/DESHAWN              PRETRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:35AM  
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SP18370081 OT MADDOX/PREIRRA/LATRICE               SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18370082 OT MADDOX/PREIRRA/LATRICE               SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18370083 OT MADDOX/PREIRRA/LATRICE               SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18330821 OT MATHEWS/TAMIKIA/NICOLE               SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18330822 OT MATHEWS/TAMIKIA/NICOLE               SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18343211 OT MCCALLUM/WARREN/DELEON               SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18343212 OT MCCALLUM/WARREN/DELEON               SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18049321 OM MCCANTS/LEONARD/                     SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18049322 OM MCCANTS/LEONARD/                     SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18049323 OM MCCANTS/LEONARD/                     SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18314751 OT MCCLOUD/CHARLES/RAY III              SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18328981 OT MCCOY/KASSANDRA/DENISE               SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18308621 OT MCDONALD/BARRON/DEMETRIUS            SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18308622 OT MCDONALD/BARRON/DEMETRIUS            SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18308623 OT MCDONALD/BARRON/DEMETRIUS            SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18327991 OT MCDONALD/JAMES/DEAUNTA JR            SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18327992 OT MCDONALD/JAMES/DEAUNTA JR            SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18319211 OT MCLEMORE/TERRECE/LYNN                SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18319212 OT MCLEMORE/TERRECE/LYNN                SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18311231 OT MELENDEZ/DIAMOND/CAPRICE             SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18311232 OM MELENDEZ/DIAMOND/CAPRICE             SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18311233 OT MELENDEZ/DIAMOND/CAPRICE             SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP17794581 OT MIAH/NAKIYA/ANN-DANJANAY             SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18289691 OM MIDGETT/EDWARD/MODD                  SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18311371 OT MILLER/MICHELLE/KATRICE              SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18311372 OT MILLER/MICHELLE/KATRICE              SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18330571 OT MILLER/SHERRI/DANYELLE               SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18330572 OT MILLER/SHERRI/DANYELLE               SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
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SP18306701 OM MITCHELL/BRIANA/DANIELLE             SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18340281 OM MITCHELL/CARNYA/NAJAE                SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18320361 OT MITCHELL/IRVING/QUAVON               SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18320362 OT MITCHELL/IRVING/QUAVON               SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18325471 OT MITCHELL/WANDA/ANN                   SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18297521 OT MOORE/DIAMOND/PRINCESS MERCEDESS     SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18297522 OT MOORE/DIAMOND/PRINCESS MERCEDESS     SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18297523 OT MOORE/DIAMOND/PRINCESS MERCEDESS     SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18298411 OT MOORE/DIAMOND/PRINCESS MERCEDESS     SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18142701 OT MOORE/JAMAL/                         SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18363431 OT MOORE/SHANIKA/NASHAY                 SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18363432 OT MOORE/SHANIKA/NASHAY                 SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18328531 OT MUHAMMAD/JAHNIYA/DIAMOND             SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18328532 OT MUHAMMAD/JAHNIYA/DIAMOND             SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18333711 OT MURILLO/RAFAEL/                      SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18333712 OT MURILLO/RAFAEL/                      SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
SP18333713 OT MURILLO/RAFAEL/                      SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  
C5710831  ST MYERS/FRANKIE/KENNETH-MICHAEL        SHOWCAUSE MICHAEL E. WAGNER  8:45AM  

SP17635582 OM MARSHALL/DARWIN/EDWARD JR            REVIEW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP17811961 OM MASSERANT/KYLA/MARIE                 REVIEW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP17952951 OM MILES/MICHAEL/DWAYNE                 TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP18002511 OT MITCHELL/DARNELL/DAWAYNE             TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP18002421 OI MITCHELL/DARNELL/DAWAYNE             FORMAL HRG MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP18204141 OT MOORE/AARON/LAMAR                    TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP18196911 OM MOORE/AARON/LAMAR                    TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP13836261 OT MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP13836262 OT MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP14630261 OT MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
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SP14630262 OT MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP16888441 OM MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP17993571 OT MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP17993572 OT MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP18281721 OT MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP17535262 OT MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP18281722 OT MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 TRIAL MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP18367143 OI MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 FORMAL HRG MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP17535261 OI MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 FORMAL HRG MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP18281723 OI MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 FORMAL HRG MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP18367141 OT MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP18367142 OT MOORE/ANTHONY/DANARD                 ARRN ON BW MICHAEL E. WAGNER  9:00AM  
SP18575451 OI FOUAD-MESHRIKY/MICHAEL/MAGUED        FORMAL HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:30AM  
SX46407311 SI JAZEA/SAM/RAAD                       FORMAL HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:30AM  
SP18418941 OI JOHNSON/JEREMY/SAMUEL                FORMAL HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:30AM  
SX46408542 ST FENN/LARRY/THOMAS JR                 PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SX46408541 SI FENN/LARRY/THOMAS JR                 HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18166931 OM FERRELL/WALTER/LEE JR                PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18477701 OT FLORES-MENDEZ/WILLIAM/               PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18477702 OT FLORES-MENDEZ/WILLIAM/               PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18484571 OT FOMBY/TERELL/DAMONT                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18484572 OT FOMBY/TERELL/DAMONT                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18469331 OM FORD/SHANELL/NICOLE                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18470611 OT FOSTER/SHANTAY/LATRICE               PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18470612 OI FOSTER/SHANTAY/LATRICE               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP15837111 OM JACKSON/CARYN/                       PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18304541 OT JEFFERSON/DAWN/KHALILAH              PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18304542 OT JEFFERSON/DAWN/KHALILAH              PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
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SP17627361 OT JEFFERSON/DAWN/KHALILAH              PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18304543 OI JEFFERSON/DAWN/KHALILAH              HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18465781 OM JEFFRIES/MAKHILA/ALIECE              PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18465201 OT JOHNSON/JERRY/WILLIAM JR             PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18465202 OT JOHNSON/JERRY/WILLIAM JR             PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18465203 OT JOHNSON/JERRY/WILLIAM JR             PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18502871 OT JOHNSON/JERRY/WILLIAM JR             PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18502872 OT JOHNSON/JERRY/WILLIAM JR             PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18502873 OI JOHNSON/JERRY/WILLIAM JR             HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18479601 OT JOHNSON/KATRINA/PATRICE              PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18479602 OT JOHNSON/KATRINA/PATRICE              PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18479603 OT JOHNSON/KATRINA/PATRICE              PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SX46409432 ST JOHNSON/MARGIE/                      PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SX46409431 SI JOHNSON/MARGIE/                      HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP12107982 OT JONES/MARTEL/                        PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP12107983 OT JONES/MARTEL/                        PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP12549761 OT JONES/MARTEL/                        PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP12549762 OT JONES/MARTEL/                        PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP12549763 OT JONES/MARTEL/                        PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP13600621 OT JONES/MARTEL/                        PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP13600622 OT JONES/MARTEL/                        PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP13600623 OT JONES/MARTEL/                        PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
U22840715 OM JONES/MARTEL/                        PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP14913771 OT JONES/MARTEL/DA JUAN                 PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP15945681 OT JONES/MARTEL/DA JUAN                 PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP15945682 OT JONES/MARTEL/DA JUAN                 PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP15945683 OT JONES/MARTEL/DA JUAN                 PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP17108681 OT JONES/MARTEL/DA JUAN                 PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
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SP17108683 OT JONES/MARTEL/DA JUAN                 PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SX45259281 ST JONES/MARTEL/DA JUAN                 PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP17108682 OI JONES/MARTEL/DA JUAN                 HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SX45259282 SI JONES/MARTEL/DA JUAN                 HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18169721 OT JONES/MARTEL/DA-JUAN                 PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18169722 OT JONES/MARTEL/DA-JUAN                 PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP11576901 OT JONES/MARTEL/DAJUAN                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP12543971 OT JONES/MARTEL/DAJUAN                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
162984011 OT JONES/MARTEL/DAJUAN                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
162984012 OT JONES/MARTEL/DAJUAN                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  

SP15747411 OT JONES/MARTELL/DA JUAN                PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP15747412 OT JONES/MARTELL/DA JUAN                PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP15747413 OT JONES/MARTELL/DA JUAN                PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18465851 OT VAUGHN/ANDRE/LENEAR                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18465852 OT VAUGHN/ANDRE/LENEAR                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP12350901 OT VAUGHN/ANDRE/LENEAR                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP12350902 OT VAUGHN/ANDRE/LENEAR                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP12350903 OT VAUGHN/ANDRE/LENEAR                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18510241 OI VAUGHN/ANDRE/LENEAR                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18510242 OI VAUGHN/ANDRE/LENEAR                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18510401 OT VAUGHN/ANDRE/LENEAR                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18510402 OT VAUGHN/ANDRE/LENEAR                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18510403 OT VAUGHN/ANDRE/LENEAR                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18465853 OI VAUGHN/ANDRE/LENEAR                  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18479281 OT VINSON/PATRICE/YVETTE                PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18479282 OT VINSON/PATRICE/YVETTE                PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18479283 OT VINSON/PATRICE/YVETTE                PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:35AM  
SP18500911 OT FIELDS/ALLAYIA/TASHANIA              SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
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SP18488591 OT FLORES/RODRIGUEZ/GRISELDA            SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18436261 OT FORDHAM/NICKOLUS/RAYSEAN             SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18436262 OT FORDHAM/NICKOLUS/RAYSEAN             SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18436263 OT FORDHAM/NICKOLUS/RAYSEAN             SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18457811 OM FULTON/GABRIELLE/BROOKE              SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18457812 OT FULTON/GABRIELLE/BROOKE              SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18492322 OT JABER/JOSHLYN/JANNELLE               SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18492323 OT JABER/JOSHLYN/JANNELLE               SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18498971 OT JACKSON/ALICIA/LANELLE               SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18498972 OT JACKSON/ALICIA/LANELLE               SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18489781 OT JACKSON/GAVONTE/DEMARCCO             SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18478611 OT JACKSON/HOISEA/DARNELL JR            SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18480761 OT JACKSON/KIERRA/AQUEEN                SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18470912 OT JACKSON/LADITRA/RACHELLE             SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18499832 OT JACKSON/TERRANCE/MAURICE             SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18374241 OT JAMMEH/BINTOU/AISHA                  SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18491631 OT JOHNSON-GARY/DANDRE/ALANTE           SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18487761 OT JOHNSON/MITCHELL/TANIYAH-ANN-MARIE   SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18487762 OT JOHNSON/MITCHELL/TANIYAH-ANN-MARIE   SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18462181 OT JOHNSON/PARRIS/DEANGELO              SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18462182 OT JOHNSON/PARRIS/DEANGELO              SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18484331 OT JOHNSON/VIRGIL/LENEL JR              SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18483803 OT JONES/CORNNELL/MARQUIS               SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18482111 OT JONES/COURTLAND/RICARDO-DOMINIC      SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18482112 OT JONES/COURTLAND/RICARDO-DOMINIC      SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18489591 OT JONES/JOE/WILLIE JR                  SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18473861 OT JONES/SHAREE/RENE                    SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18238451 OT JONES/TOINEKA/RENEE                  SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
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SP18238452 OT JONES/TOINEKA/RENEE                  SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18450302 OT JOYNER/ARSHAD/                       SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18414661 OM VIAR/ANGEL/LYNN                      SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18414662 OM VIAR/ANGEL/LYNN                      SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18414663 OM VIAR/ANGEL/LYNN                      SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
SP18414671 OM VIAR/ANGEL/LYNN                      SHOWCAUSE LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  8:45AM  
C5505831  ST JACKSON/KERRELL/LARON-MAYS           TRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  

SP15385191 OT JACKSON/KERRELL/LARON-MAYS           TRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP15385192 OT JACKSON/KERRELL/LARON-MAYS           TRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP18060621 OT JACKSON/KERRELL/LARON-MAYS           TRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP18060622 OT JACKSON/KERRELL/LARON-MAYS           TRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP18060451 OI JACKSON/KERRELL/LARON-MAYS           FORMAL HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP18293381 OT JONES/JUSTIN/JARELL                  TRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP18293382 OT JONES/JUSTIN/JARELL                  TRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP18293383 OT JONES/JUSTIN/JARELL                  TRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
V13307224 OM VANDIVER/KEVIN/                      REVIEW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP18170791 OT VAUGHAN/LYDIA/BEATRICE VIRGINIA      TRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP18170792 OT VAUGHAN/LYDIA/BEATRICE VIRGINIA      TRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP18170793 OT VAUGHAN/LYDIA/BEATRICE VIRGINIA      TRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP17879251 OT VINSON/ASHANTI/TREAZURE              TRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP17879401 OI VINSON/ASHANTI/TREAZURE              FORMAL HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP18381461 OI VINSON/ASHANTI/TREAZURE              FORMAL HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP18381462 OI VINSON/ASHANTI/TREAZURE              FORMAL HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP18381463 OI VINSON/ASHANTI/TREAZURE              FORMAL HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  9:00AM  
SP17772851 OM FELIX/ELVIN/H                        PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 10:00AM  
SP18169221 OI FELIX/ELVIN/H                        HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 10:00AM  
SP18018131 OM FOSTER/MICHAEL/ANTHONY               PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 10:00AM  
SP17818461 OT JENKINS/KEISHANNA/NICOLE             PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 10:00AM  
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SP17818462 OT JENKINS/KEISHANNA/NICOLE             PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 10:00AM  
SP17818463 OT JENKINS/KEISHANNA/NICOLE             PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 10:00AM  
SP17819261 OT JENKINS/KEISHANNA/NICOLE             PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 10:00AM  
SP18264802 OT JOHNSON/DUANE/EDWIN                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 10:00AM  
SP18264801 OT JOHNSON/DUANE/EDWIN                  PRETRIAL LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 10:00AM  
SP17295801 OI ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17711921 OI ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17711922 OI ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17711923 OI ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17712021 OI ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17838871 OI ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP18286682 OI ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP18286683 OI ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP18290041 OI ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP15745961 OM ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17295802 OT ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17295803 OT ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17838671 OT ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17838672 OT ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17838673 OT ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP18286011 OT ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP18286012 OT ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP18286013 OT ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP18286681 OT ANDERSON/SASHA/JOELENE               ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
1604469101 SD CALHOUN/HAROLD/MARLOW                MOTION HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
2305645501 FY CLARKS/JASON/                        MOTION HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  

522047 SD GLOVER/PARIS/DALE                    MOTION HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
Z8069441  OD HARVEY/TIMOTHY/LAMAR JR              MOTION HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
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Z793443   OD IVORY/MATTHEW/LINDELL                MOTION HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  

806716301 SM JACKSON/ROBERT/HORACE                MOTION HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP16265462 OI MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP16807111 OI MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP16807112 OI MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17237171 OI MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17781483 OI MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17883511 OI MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP13270201 OT MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP13270202 OT MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP13270203 OT MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP16265461 OT MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP16807041 OT MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17059091 OT MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17237131 OT MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17237132 OT MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17781481 OT MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17781482 OT MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP17883512 OT MAJOR/REESE/TERRILL                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP16444931 OT MCFALL/ASHLEY/RANAE                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP16444932 OT MCFALL/ASHLEY/RANAE                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP16679741 OT MCFALL/ASHLEY/RANAE                  ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP12318551 OT MITCHELL/CIERE/MARIE                 ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP13723321 OT MITCHELL/CIERE/MARIE                 ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP15259611 OT MITCHELL/CIERE/MARIE                 ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP15356381 OT MITCHELL/CIERE/MARIE                 ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP15356382 OT MITCHELL/CIERE/MARIE                 ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
U45135718 OT REEDER/TODD/TYRELL                   MOTION HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM
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U60062821 OM SANTILLI/JAMES/ANTHONY               MOTION HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SX32175982 ST SNADON/DWIGHT/                       ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP7691761 OT TAIT/SHEILA/MARIE                    ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  
SP7691762 OT TAIT/SHEILA/MARIE                    ARRN ON BW LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM  

528541 OT THOMAS/LEROY/TERRELL                 MOTION HRG LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR. 11:00AM
SP18549991 OT FERGUSON/RAYMOND/STANLEY JR          ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18549971 OI FERGUSON/RAYMOND/STANLEY JR          HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SX46483831 ST FITZGERALD-TAYLOR/CHRISTIAN/PATRICK  ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SX46483832 SI FITZGERALD-TAYLOR/CHRISTIAN/PATRICK  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18569381 OT FLEMING/BRANDON/MARCELL              ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18569382 OI FLEMING/BRANDON/MARCELL              HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18569383 OI FLEMING/BRANDON/MARCELL              HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18560881 OT FLEMISTER/ROBERT/EMERSON JR          ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18560641 OT FLEMISTER/ZAMIAH/MARIA-ANGELIQUIC    ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18560642 OT FLEMISTER/ZAMIAH/MARIA-ANGELIQUIC    ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18524011 OT FLOWERS/ANDRE/                       ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18524012 OI FLOWERS/ANDRE/                       HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18524013 OI FLOWERS/ANDRE/                       HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SX46465902 ST FLOWERS/LAURETHA/MICHELLE            ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SX46465901 SI FLOWERS/LAURETHA/MICHELLE            HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SX46465903 SI FLOWERS/LAURETHA/MICHELLE            HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18579981 OT FORD/DWAN/MAURICE                    ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18560282 OT FOSTER/KATHLEEN/DENISE               ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18560283 OT FOSTER/KATHLEEN/DENISE               ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18560281 OI FOSTER/KATHLEEN/DENISE               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18579781 OT FRAZIER/DYRIS/D                      ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18579501 OI FRAZIER/DYRIS/D                      HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18526963 OT FREEMAN/MARCUS/MCKINLEY JR           ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
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SP18526961 OI FREEMAN/MARCUS/MCKINLEY JR           HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18526962 OI FREEMAN/MARCUS/MCKINLEY JR           HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18558561 OT FULLER/CHRISTOPHER/COLUMBUS          ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18558511 OI FULLER/CHRISTOPHER/COLUMBUS          HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18558512 OI FULLER/CHRISTOPHER/COLUMBUS          HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18558513 OI FULLER/CHRISTOPHER/COLUMBUS          HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18545211 OT FULLER/DEANDRE/SEMAJ                 ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18580211 OT FULLILOVE/CLEOTHA/                   ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18580451 OI FULLILOVE/CLEOTHA/                   HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SX46410281 ST FULTON/KENNETH/DEANGELO              ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18516481 OT JACKSON/AMAYA/MONROE                 ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18516491 OT JACKSON/AMAYA/MONROE                 ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18516492 OT JACKSON/AMAYA/MONROE                 ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18516471 OI JACKSON/AMAYA/MONROE                 HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18578561 OT JACKSON/DERRICK/LAMARR               ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18591891 OT JACKSON/HOWARD/KEITH II              ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18591892 OT JACKSON/HOWARD/KEITH II              ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18591893 OI JACKSON/HOWARD/KEITH II              HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18592161 OI JACKSON/HOWARD/KEITH II              HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18348361 OT JACKSON/JAMES/EDWARD JR              ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18348362 OT JACKSON/JAMES/EDWARD JR              ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18348363 OM JACKSON/JAMES/EDWARD JR              ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18355661 OI JACKSON/JAMES/EDWARD JR              HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18569891 OT JACKSON/JAYLIN/TYREK                 ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18572341 OT JACKSON/KHENADI/NICHOLE              ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18572342 OT JACKSON/KHENADI/NICHOLE              ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18572343 OI JACKSON/KHENADI/NICHOLE              HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18311491 OT JAMERSON/JORDAN/DARREL               ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
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SP18311492 OT JAMERSON/JORDAN/DARREL               ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18590381 OT JAMES/FREDRICK/                      ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18590382 OT JAMES/FREDRICK/                      ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18590512 OI JAMES/FREDRICK/                      HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18590511 OI JAMES/FREDRICK/                      HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
U73540325 OM JENKINS/TARINA/PEGGY-MARIA           ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18367271 OM JIMENEZ/JOSE/GUADALUPE               ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18558001 OT JOHNS/DORIAN/DUSHAN JR               ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18560901 OI JOHNS/DORIAN/DUSHAN JR               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18584271 OT JOHNSON/AMBERLEE/                    ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18517831 OT JOHNSON/CICILY/DENEAN                ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18573881 OT JOHNSON/DEJON/EUGENE JR              ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18573882 OT JOHNSON/DEJON/EUGENE JR              ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18573883 OI JOHNSON/DEJON/EUGENE JR              HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18312142 OT JOHNSON/GREGORY/RASHUN-ALLEN         ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18312143 OT JOHNSON/GREGORY/RASHUN-ALLEN         ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18312141 OI JOHNSON/GREGORY/RASHUN-ALLEN         HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18567662 OT JOHNSON/JOSHUA/LAMONT                ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18567663 OT JOHNSON/JOSHUA/LAMONT                ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18567661 OI JOHNSON/JOSHUA/LAMONT                HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18570361 OT JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18298961 OT JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18298962 OT JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18499041 OT JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18499042 OT JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18456931 OT JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18456932 OT JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18456933 OT JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
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SP18570471 OI JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18298963 OI JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18259651 OI JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18456941 OI JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18456942 OI JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18456943 OI JOHNSON/KEITH/LAMAR                  HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
U74333226 OM JOHNSON/RIYANNA/JANAE                ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18575211 OT JOHNSON/XAVIER/THOMAS                ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18575212 OT JOHNSON/XAVIER/THOMAS                ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18575213 OM JOHNSON/XAVIER/THOMAS                ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18574661 OT JONES/DANICKA/DANIELLE               ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18574662 OT JONES/DANICKA/DANIELLE               ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18574651 OI JONES/DANICKA/DANIELLE               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18590621 OT JONES/HAROLD/DEMETRIUS JR            ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18590622 OI JONES/HAROLD/DEMETRIUS JR            HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18590623 OI JONES/HAROLD/DEMETRIUS JR            HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP17721391 OI JONES/JERMAINE/OLANDO                HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
U74330826 OM JONES/KRYSTAL/                       ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
U74427426 OM VANCAMP/NICOLE/                      ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18553851 OT VASSER/ANDREW/STEPHONE               ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18553853 OT VASSER/ANDREW/STEPHONE               ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18553852 OI VASSER/ANDREW/STEPHONE               HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18553031 OT VELOZ-VEGA/LUIS/EMMANUEL             ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18553032 OT VELOZ-VEGA/LUIS/EMMANUEL             ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18553033 OT VELOZ-VEGA/LUIS/EMMANUEL             ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18553051 OT VELOZ-VEGA/LUIS/EMMANUEL             ARRAIGNMENT LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18553961 OI VELOZ-VEGA/LUIS/EMMANUEL             HEARING LARRY D. WILLIAMS, JR.  1:30PM  
SP18484551 OT BATTS/JUANITA/APRIL                  PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
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SP18484552 OT BATTS/JUANITA/APRIL                  PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18477981 OI BATTS/JUANITA/APRIL                  HEARING TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18477982 OI BATTS/JUANITA/APRIL                  HEARING TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SX46463451 SI BEYERS/RYAN/THOMAS                   FORMAL HRG TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
U71289225 OM BIDDIX/APRIL/NICOLE                  PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
U72355425 OM BIDDIX/APRIL/NICOLE                  PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SX46457381 SI BILLMEYER/DREW/SCHWARTZ              FORMAL HRG TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18407581 OT BIRDLONG/CHRISTOPHER/DARNELL         PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP11385101 OT BIRDLONG/CHRISTOPHER/DARNELL         PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP11385102 OT BIRDLONG/CHRISTOPHER/DARNELL         PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP11385103 OT BIRDLONG/CHRISTOPHER/DARNELL         PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP14496981 OT BIRDLONG/CHRISTOPHER/DARNELL         PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP14496983 OT BIRDLONG/CHRISTOPHER/DARNELL         PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP15456311 OT BIRDLONG/CHRISTOPHER/DARNELL         PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP15456312 OT BIRDLONG/CHRISTOPHER/DARNELL         PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
194724151 OT BIRDSONG/JOHN/EDWARD                 ARRN ON BW TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
194724152 OT BIRDSONG/JOHN/EDWARD                 ARRN ON BW TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  

SP17985071 OT BISHOP/FELICIA/DENISE                PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP17976841 OI BISHOP/FELICIA/DENISE                HEARING TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP17976842 OI BISHOP/FELICIA/DENISE                HEARING TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18490561 OT BLACK/JUAN/CARLOS                    PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18490562 OT BLACK/JUAN/CARLOS                    PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP16660191 OT BLACK/JUAN/CARLOS                    PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP14494211 OT BLACKSHEAR/QUARION/DAJOUR            ARRN ON BW TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18245373 OT BLANDING/TERRANCE/FITZGERALD         PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18470781 OI BLANDING/TERRANCE/FITZGERALD         HEARING TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18245371 OI BLANDING/TERRANCE/FITZGERALD         HEARING TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18245372 OI BLANDING/TERRANCE/FITZGERALD         HEARING TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
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SP18387721 OT BLOW/TIMOTHY/                        ARRN ON BW TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18387722 OT BLOW/TIMOTHY/                        ARRN ON BW TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18387723 OT BLOW/TIMOTHY/                        ARRN ON BW TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
U71717325 OM BONNER/KENNETH/                      PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18419501 OT BOYD/STEVEN/SCOTT JR                 PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18316561 OT BRADDY/ANGELO/LAMARR                 PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18316562 OT BRADDY/ANGELO/LAMARR                 PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18316563 OM BRADDY/ANGELO/LAMARR                 PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP15561991 OT BRADDY/ANGELO/LAMARR                 PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP15561992 OT BRADDY/ANGELO/LAMARR                 PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18239681 OT BRADY/DEVEN/DAONTE                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18239682 OT BRADY/DEVEN/DAONTE                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18500771 OI BRADY/DEVEN/DAONTE                   HEARING TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18500791 OI BRADY/DEVEN/DAONTE                   HEARING TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18300451 OM BRANTLEY/FLOYD/LENNIS                FINAL PRETRL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP17654981 OM BREWER/CHANTISHA/YVONNE              ARRN ON BW TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18463141 OT BRINTLEY/JAMESHA/NACHELLE            PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18463142 OI BRINTLEY/JAMESHA/NACHELLE            HEARING TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18305021 OT BROOKINS/DANCY/LORRAINE              REVIEW TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18354131 OI BROOKINS/DANCY/LORRAINE              REVIEW TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18488121 OT BROOKS/DEVERAN/LAMAR                 PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18487861 OI BROOKS/DEVERAN/LAMAR                 HEARING TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18487862 OI BROOKS/DEVERAN/LAMAR                 HEARING TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SX46397351 ST BROOKS/GREGORY/ALLEN JR              PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP17464281 OT BROWN-GRAY/BRITTNEY/MARIE            ARRN ON BW TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP17464282 OT BROWN-GRAY/BRITTNEY/MARIE            ARRN ON BW TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP18435141 OM BROWN/TANIQUA/LASHAE                 PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP11219211 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
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SP11219212 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP12509241 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP13540602 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP13540603 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP13546521 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP13546522 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP14434621 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP14501331 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP14501332 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP14501333 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP15180891 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP15180892 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SX46383321 ST BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SX46383322 ST BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
173472021 OT BYERS/TONY/SHAMMER                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
U71241525 OM BYRD/SHELTON/C                       ARRN ON BW TENISHA YANCEY  8:30AM  
SP17815151 OM BELLAMY/BRAYLON/SCOT                 REVIEW TENISHA YANCEY  9:00AM  
SP17942221 OT BROOKS/BRIUNIA/SHARIEL               REVIEW TENISHA YANCEY  9:00AM  
SP17733181 OM BROOKS/SHARNAI/NICHELLE              REVIEW TENISHA YANCEY  9:00AM  
U74404826 OM BROWN/KRYA/JACAYIA                   PRETRIAL TENISHA YANCEY  9:00AM  
Z8098131  OD BUTLER/TRAVION/TYRAN                 MOTION HRG TENISHA YANCEY 11:00AM  

SP18544271 OI HASAN/KAMRUL/                        FORMAL HRG CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:30AM  
SP12694833 OT HINES/MARKISHA/CHRISTA               ARRN ON BW CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:30AM  
SN2341471 ST HOUSTON/BREANNA/LILLIAN              ARRN ON BW CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:30AM  
SP13999271 OT HOUSTON/BREANNA/LILLIAN              ARRN ON BW CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:30AM  
SP15484701 OT HOUSTON/BREANNA/LILLIAN              ARRN ON BW CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:30AM  
SP13058101 OT HUDSON/LATEEF/DEAMANI                ARRN ON BW CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:30AM  
SP13058102 OT HUDSON/LATEEF/DEAMANI                ARRN ON BW CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:30AM  
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SP18378191 OI NASSER/MOHAMMED/AZEEM                FORMAL HRG CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:30AM  
SP18378192 OI NASSER/MOHAMMED/AZEEM                FORMAL HRG CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:30AM  
SP18378193 OI NASSER/MOHAMMED/AZEEM                FORMAL HRG CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:30AM  
SP18182761 OT NEAL/LAPEAR/WARREN II                ARRN ON BW CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:30AM  
SP18182762 OT NEAL/LAPEAR/WARREN II                ARRN ON BW CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:30AM  
SP17564992 OM HANNOSH/ROBERT/HANNA                 PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17564991 OI HANNOSH/ROBERT/HANNA                 HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP14594961 OT HARDAWAY/DAVON/CHARLES EUGENE        PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP11214131 OT HARDAWAY/DAVON/CHARLES-EUGENE        PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP11811941 OT HARDAWAY/DAVON/CHARLES-EUGENE        PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP14594962 OT HARDAWAY/DAVON/CHARLES-EUGENE        PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP16217081 OM HARDAWAY/DAVON/CHARLES-EUGENE        PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP16217082 OM HARDAWAY/DAVON/CHARLES-EUGENE        PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP16843571 OT HARDAWAY/DAVON/CHARLES-EUGENE        PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP16843572 OT HARDAWAY/DAVON/CHARLES-EUGENE        PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18363861 OT HARPER/HENRY/CRAWFORD                PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18363862 OT HARPER/HENRY/CRAWFORD                PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17176111 OM HARRIS/SHAWN/                        PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17176112 OT HARRIS/SHAWN/                        PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17636281 OM HARRIS/SHAWN/CLAYTON                 PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17636282 OM HARRIS/SHAWN/CLAYTON                 PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17636283 OT HARRIS/SHAWN/CLAYTON                 PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18031541 OT HARRIS/SHAWN/CLAYTON                 PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17797421 OT HEIGHT/LAKITA/RENEE                  PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18081051 OT HEIGHT/LAKITA/RENEE                  PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18081052 OT HEIGHT/LAKITA/RENEE                  PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP12469862 OT HEMPHILL/REYNOLD/II                  PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP12469863 OT HEMPHILL/REYNOLD/II                  PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
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SP13890612 OT HEMPHILL/REYNOLD/II                  PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP13890613 OT HEMPHILL/REYNOLD/II                  PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP14781483 OT HEMPHILL/REYNOLD/II                  PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
237462891 OT HEMPHILL/REYNOLD/II                  PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  

SP18374431 OT HENRY/ALLISON/VIRGINIA               PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18374432 OT HENRY/ALLISON/VIRGINIA               PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18374433 OI HENRY/ALLISON/VIRGINIA               HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18034012 OT HERMIZ/HEATHER/MARIE                 PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18034011 OI HERMIZ/HEATHER/MARIE                 HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18355091 OT HIGHTOWER/MARIA/NICOLE               PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17947481 OI HIGHTOWER/MARIA/NICOLE               HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17947482 OI HIGHTOWER/MARIA/NICOLE               HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18323111 OT HILL/LARRY/DEWAYNE JR                PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18388401 OM HILL/RON/STEPHON                     PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18388402 OT HILL/RON/STEPHON                     PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18388561 OI HILL/RON/STEPHON                     HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17549031 OT HINES/ROBERT/FRANKLIN                PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17549032 OT HINES/ROBERT/FRANKLIN                PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17549033 OI HINES/ROBERT/FRANKLIN                HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18210581 OT HOGAN/KEVIN/                         PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18210582 OT HOGAN/KEVIN/                         PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18357181 OT HOLMES/DEON/DEWAYNE                  PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18357182 OT HOLMES/DEON/DEWAYNE                  PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18190431 OT HOPKINS/WILLIE/EUGENE JR             PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18190432 OT HOPKINS/WILLIE/EUGENE JR             PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP14032761 OT HOPKINS/WILLIE/EUGENE JR             PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18207811 OT HUFFMAN/KENDRA/RENEE                 PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18207812 OT HUFFMAN/KENDRA/RENEE                 PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
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SP18207813 OT HUFFMAN/KENDRA/RENEE                 PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18352401 OT HUNT/MEKHI/BYRON                     PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18352402 OT HUNT/MEKHI/BYRON                     PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18352403 OI HUNT/MEKHI/BYRON                     HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18334431 OT HURST/ROBERT/ORVILLE                 PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18334441 OI HURST/ROBERT/ORVILLE                 HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18063661 OM NEELY/ANTHONY/JEROME JR              PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18063651 OI NEELY/ANTHONY/JEROME JR              HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18063652 OI NEELY/ANTHONY/JEROME JR              HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP18143401 OT NORMAN/DAVON/DARNELL                 PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17521331 OT NOWDEN/SHAMAR/DONDARIUS              PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
SP17521332 OI NOWDEN/SHAMAR/DONDARIUS              HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:35AM  
Z8099061  OD HADLEY/CEDRIC/GOURME                 SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  

SP18379362 OT HALLETT/TRISTAN/WILLIAM              SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18389471 OT HAMLIN/KENNETH/KELSOE                SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18381891 OT HARGROVE/CHANTIA/JANISE              SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18384221 OT HARRIS/KAMERI/CHAMBREON              SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18394871 OT HARVEY/JERRY/ANTHONY                 SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18394872 OT HARVEY/JERRY/ANTHONY                 SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18394873 OT HARVEY/JERRY/ANTHONY                 SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18359841 OT HARVEY/WILLIAM/TERRANCE JR           SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18359842 OT HARVEY/WILLIAM/TERRANCE JR           SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18333501 OT HATCHER/DAMIAN/JAMES                 SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18382181 OT HAWTHORNE/JASHAYLA/NICOLE            SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18349491 OT HAYES/ANNTREAL/CHANELL               SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18349492 OT HAYES/ANNTREAL/CHANELL               SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
Z8099051  OD HESTER/ERIC/LAJUANE                  SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  

SP18365603 OT HICKS/JZHANAE/LAVERN                 SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
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SP18365602 OI HICKS/JZHANAE/LAVERN                 SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18386971 OT HICKS/NATHIUS/AHMAD                  SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
U72440725 OM HICKS/SHONEQUA/DENISE                SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18394071 OT HILL/BETHANY/TODAY                   SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18394072 OT HILL/BETHANY/TODAY                   SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18385481 OT HILL/DONALD/LEONARD                  SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18393201 OT HOLLIEN/BIANCA/RENEE                 SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18393202 OT HOLLIEN/BIANCA/RENEE                 SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SX46272331 ST HOSKINS/JOSHUA/DONELL                SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18377142 OT HUBBARD/CORY/LEVELL                  SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18388641 OT HUDSON/SHAWN/DAVID                   SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18368941 OT NEAL/MYLAN/SAMERE                    SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18395302 OT NEAL/NOLAN/WILLIS VALENTINE          SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
Z8099031  OD NEASOM/OZRO/RAQUEL                   SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  

SP18365611 OT NEELY/TIFFANY/LYNN                   SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18388121 OT NELSON/CHRISTIAN/NORWANDA            SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18382941 OT NEWSON/LANAHJA/CHANTEL               SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18382942 OT NEWSON/LANAHJA/CHANTEL               SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP18387001 OT NORTHINGTON/KAYUNN/KAPRIS            SHOWCAUSE CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:45AM  
SP17831931 OM HARRIS/TONY/                         REVIEW CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:50AM  
SP17773231 OM HEAD/JORDAN/TYLER                    REVIEW CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:50AM  
SP18066681 OM HERNANDEZ/BRIANNA/JARELY             REVIEW CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:50AM  
SP14474711 OT HORTON/EARL/LEVON                    REVIEW CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:50AM  
SP17728811 OM HOUSSAMI/NOUR-NANCY/HISHAM           REVIEW CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  8:50AM  
SP17455772 OT HAMIE/YOUSSEF/HAMAD                  TRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  9:00AM  
SP17455771 OI HAMIE/YOUSSEF/HAMAD                  FORMAL HRG CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  9:00AM  
SP18143461 OT HARRIS/DEBBIE/LYNETTE                TRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  9:00AM  
SP18143462 OI HARRIS/DEBBIE/LYNETTE                FORMAL HRG CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  9:00AM  
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SP18143463 OI HARRIS/DEBBIE/LYNETTE                FORMAL HRG CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  9:00AM  
SP18155631 OI HARRIS/DEBBIE/LYNETTE                FORMAL HRG CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  9:00AM  
SP17850341 OM HELTON/DAWN/                         PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  9:30AM  
SP18233601 OM HORVATH/THOMAS/ASHLEY                PRETRIAL CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  9:30AM  
SP18559091 OT HAILE/ANTHONY/                       ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18559093 OT HAILE/ANTHONY/                       ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18569301 OM HAILE/JAMES/EDMUND                   ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18564341 OT HAILE/JIMAL/EDJAUN                   ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18564342 OM HAILE/JIMAL/EDJAUN                   ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18564343 OI HAILE/JIMAL/EDJAUN                   HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18580241 OT HALL/TERENCE/ANTHONY                 ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18580242 OT HALL/TERENCE/ANTHONY                 ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18580243 OT HALL/TERENCE/ANTHONY                 ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18563571 OT HALL/WILBERT/JUNIOR                  ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18563572 OT HALL/WILBERT/JUNIOR                  ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18563401 OI HALL/WILBERT/JUNIOR                  HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18478821 OT HAMILTON/JEMARIO/ARDREY-DYRAID       ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18568551 OT HARPER/JOHNISHA/DONYELL              ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18568552 OT HARPER/JOHNISHA/DONYELL              ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18568553 OI HARPER/JOHNISHA/DONYELL              HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18568471 OT HARRIS/DAYNA/TANIKA                  ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18568472 OT HARRIS/DAYNA/TANIKA                  ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18568362 OT HARRIS/DAYNA/TANIKA                  ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18568363 OT HARRIS/DAYNA/TANIKA                  ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18568361 OI HARRIS/DAYNA/TANIKA                  HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18551911 OT HARRIS/DONNIE/ALI-FIDEL              ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18551913 OT HARRIS/DONNIE/ALI-FIDEL              ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18551912 OI HARRIS/DONNIE/ALI-FIDEL              HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
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SP18457661 OM HARRIS/KAYLA/SHNIYA                  ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18578721 OT HARVEY/TERRELL/MAURICE               ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18578722 OI HARVEY/TERRELL/MAURICE               HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18549571 OT HATCHETT/JENEIRO/DEWAUNE             ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18549572 OT HATCHETT/JENEIRO/DEWAUNE             ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18549573 OT HATCHETT/JENEIRO/DEWAUNE             ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18348951 OT HAZELY/WILLIAM/WENDELL               ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18348952 OT HAZELY/WILLIAM/WENDELL               ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18348953 OT HAZELY/WILLIAM/WENDELL               ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18562231 OI HAZELY/WILLIAM/WENDELL               HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP17730891 OT HEARD/ROGER/ANTHONY                  ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP17730892 OI HEARD/ROGER/ANTHONY                  HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18561901 OT HEATH/MICHAEL/LEE                    ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18561902 OT HEATH/MICHAEL/LEE                    ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18561903 OT HEATH/MICHAEL/LEE                    ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18501841 OI HEATH/MICHAEL/LEE                    HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18501842 OI HEATH/MICHAEL/LEE                    HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18547751 OT HENDERSON/CHARNE/REANNE              ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18559411 OT HENRY/DAMEIA/ALIJA-MARCULLAS         ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18559412 OT HENRY/DAMEIA/ALIJA-MARCULLAS         ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18559413 OT HENRY/DAMEIA/ALIJA-MARCULLAS         ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18569231 OT HENRY/DENAJA/ARIEL-RENEE             ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18569232 OT HENRY/DENAJA/ARIEL-RENEE             ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18570411 OT HERREJON-ESCOBEDO/HUGO/RODRIGO       ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18570412 OT HERREJON-ESCOBEDO/HUGO/RODRIGO       ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18570413 OM HERREJON-ESCOBEDO/HUGO/RODRIGO       ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SX46354521 ST HERRINGTON/NEVAEH/MYELL              ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18531611 OT HILL/AUBRIANA/MONAE                  ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
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SP18531451 OI HILL/AUBRIANA/MONAE                  HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP17860621 OM HILL/CAITLIN/MARIE                   ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18554381 OT HILL/DAMON/ORLANDO                   ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18554461 OI HILL/DAMON/ORLANDO                   HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18554462 OI HILL/DAMON/ORLANDO                   HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18558591 OT HILL/DAVID/CAESAR II                 ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18558592 OT HILL/DAVID/CAESAR II                 ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18559151 OI HILL/DAVID/CAESAR II                 HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18559152 OI HILL/DAVID/CAESAR II                 HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18558021 OT HILL/RYAN/CAROL                      ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18560911 OI HILL/RYAN/CAROL                      HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18560912 OI HILL/RYAN/CAROL                      HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18536941 OT HINES/CHINARA/DOLORES                ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18536942 OI HINES/CHINARA/DOLORES                HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18556701 OT HOGAN/WILANDO/BERNARD                ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18556702 OT HOGAN/WILANDO/BERNARD                ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18464341 OT HOMESLY/TAMIKA/DANIELLE              ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18464343 OT HOMESLY/TAMIKA/DANIELLE              ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18464342 OI HOMESLY/TAMIKA/DANIELLE              HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18575191 OT HOUGHTON/WILLIARD/CLEM               ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18575192 OT HOUGHTON/WILLIARD/CLEM               ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18575181 OI HOUGHTON/WILLIARD/CLEM               HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18575182 OI HOUGHTON/WILLIARD/CLEM               HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18575183 OI HOUGHTON/WILLIARD/CLEM               HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18532962 OT HOWARD/ZERICK/DARNELL                ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18532961 OI HOWARD/ZERICK/DARNELL                HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18582701 OT HUGHEY/DESHANTAE/EDMUND DALLY        ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18582702 OM HUGHEY/DESHANTAE/EDMUND DALLY        ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
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SP18481711 OT HUNTER/LINDELL/DORIAN                ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18495671 OT HUNTER/LYDIA/SHELBY                  ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18495672 OT HUNTER/LYDIA/SHELBY                  ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18572913 OT HUNTER/TAJIRI/TUFANI                 ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18572911 OI HUNTER/TAJIRI/TUFANI                 HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18572912 OI HUNTER/TAJIRI/TUFANI                 HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18577561 OT NEVITT/ANGELICA/DENISE               ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18577562 OT NEVITT/ANGELICA/DENISE               ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18577441 OI NEVITT/ANGELICA/DENISE               HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18580271 OT NEWELL/LILLAN/                       ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18178731 OT NEWSOME/DONIVAN/DAIJON MARTEZ        ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18178732 OT NEWSOME/DONIVAN/DAIJON MARTEZ        ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18178733 OT NEWSOME/DONIVAN/DAIJON MARTEZ        ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18178741 OM NEWSOME/DONIVAN/DAIJON MARTEZ        ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18184731 OI NEWSOME/DONIVAN/DAIJON MARTEZ        HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18184732 OI NEWSOME/DONIVAN/DAIJON MARTEZ        HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18184733 OI NEWSOME/DONIVAN/DAIJON MARTEZ        HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18197111 OI NEWSOME/DONIVAN/DAIJON MARTEZ        HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18197112 OI NEWSOME/DONIVAN/DAIJON MARTEZ        HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18551111 OT NICEN/CLIFFORD/HENRY IV              ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18551112 OT NICEN/CLIFFORD/HENRY IV              ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18551113 OI NICEN/CLIFFORD/HENRY IV              HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SX46461332 SI NIX/DARAYLE/RAQUAN JR                ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SX46461331 SI NIX/DARAYLE/RAQUAN JR                HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18582581 OT NIXON/RAMON/DESHAWN                  ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18574091 OT NORMAN/CHRISTOPHER/DENNIS III        ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18577181 OI NORMAN/CHRISTOPHER/DENNIS III        HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SX46444341 ST NORRIS/ANTONIO/FRANK                 ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
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CASE TYPE NAME PROCEEDING JUDGE          TIME
SX46444342 SI NORRIS/ANTONIO/FRANK                 HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18552371 OT NORRIS/MORICE/JEFFERY JR             ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18559741 OI NORRIS/MORICE/JEFFERY JR             HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18567341 OT NOWEL/JAY/                           ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18567342 OT NOWEL/JAY/                           ARRAIGNMENT CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18567343 OI NOWEL/JAY/                           HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18567371 OI NOWEL/JAY/                           HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  
SP18567372 OI NOWEL/JAY/                           HEARING CHASTITY A. YOUNGBLOOD  1:30PM  


